
Anexo I
Listado definitivo de puntuaciones

Orden Exp.Acad. Cursos Becas Post. TotalApellidos y Nombre

C18_AND_DLGAND_001

01 61,60 00,00 00,00 61,60LAO PEREZ, ISMAEL

02 55,24 02,00 00,00 57,24DIAZ  BEJARANO, DANIEL

03 56,80 00,00 00,00 56,80ALFONSO EXPÓSITO, ALEXANDRE

04 56,16 00,00 00,00 56,16ORTEGA DIEZ, ILENIA

C18_AND_DLGAND_002

01 58,32 15,00 00,00 73,32ROJAS CHACÓN, ASENSIÓN

02 62,60 00,00 01,25 63,85SANCHEZ CANDON, SERGIO

03 63,32 00,00 00,00 63,32GARRIDO MENA, SERGIO

04 63,24 00,00 00,00 63,24MARTÍN REVILLA, MANUEL

05 59,24 04,00 00,00 63,24ORELLANA RUIZ, SERGIO

06 59,52 00,00 02,50 62,02SANTOS JIMÉNEZ, PAULA

07 58,40 02,50 00,00 60,90GARCÍA PASTOR, ALEJANDRO

08 56,68 04,00 00,00 60,68MENÉNDEZ MORILLA, RAQUEL

09 60,56 00,00 00,00 60,56LÓPEZ  RUEDA, JUDITH

10 59,00 01,50 00,00 60,50GÓMEZ RUIZ, LUIS

11 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32PERNIL MORALES, ROBERTO

12 59,24 00,00 00,00 59,24MARMOL TORRES, GABRIEL

13 58,72 00,00 00,00 58,72PÉREZ LÓPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 

14 58,68 00,00 00,00 58,68CASTRO DIRIÉ, PABLO EMMANUEL

15 57,68 00,50 00,00 58,18MONTES JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

16 55,44 02,50 00,00 57,94ANAYA CATALAN, GUILLERMO

17 57,28 00,00 00,00 57,28MARTIN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA

18 54,36 00,00 00,00 54,36MORALES REYES, MARÍA ANGELES 

19 52,48 01,50 00,00 53,98FRANCO RIVERA, ALVARO

20 51,60 02,00 00,00 53,60VELASCO JURADO, SILVIA

C18_AND_DLGAND_003

01 62,64 00,50 05,00 68,14CASTILLA ESQUIVEL, ANTONIO

02 61,32 00,00 00,00 61,32MARTIN  DE LA FUENTE, JUAN CARLOS
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03 58,32 00,00 00,00 58,32GARCIA OLMEDO, ALBERTO

04 52,76 04,00 00,00 56,76FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, HÉCTOR

C18_AND_DLGAND_004

01 69,08 00,00 00,00 69,08CASADO GARCIA, IRENE DEL ROCÍO

02 58,40 06,00 00,00 64,40FERNÁNDEZ MÁRQUEZ, ROSA MARÍA

03 57,32 06,00 00,00 63,32CRUZ NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO

04 59,00 03,50 00,00 62,50LABRADOR GARCÍA, PATRICIA

05 61,00 00,50 00,00 61,50OLMEDO PINA, ANTONIO

06 55,32 06,00 00,00 61,32GARCÍA  LORENTE, CRISTINA

07 60,48 00,00 00,00 60,48GARCIA RUIZ, CARLOS 

08 52,68 06,00 00,00 58,68DELGADO SOTILLO, ADRIÁN

09 57,68 00,00 00,00 57,68GIRALDEZ  GONZÁLEZ, ROCIO

10 54,88 02,00 00,00 56,88LEÓN BENÍTEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL

11 53,68 02,50 00,00 56,18LUZÓN FERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO

12 55,68 00,00 00,00 55,68FERNÁNDEZ PEREZ, SONIA

13 52,80 02,50 00,00 55,30PEDRERA  BELLOSO , INMACULADA 

14 53,64 00,00 00,00 53,64REINA CORDERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

15 51,52 02,00 00,00 53,52RODRIGUEZ  RODRIGUEZ DURAN, MANUEL

16 52,76 00,00 00,00 52,76GUARDADO  OSUNA, ARA

C18_AND_DLGAND_005

01 59,32 02,50 00,00 61,82RAMÍREZ  CABALLERO, MARÍA JOSÉ

02 58,00 00,50 01,60 60,10MONTIEL  CUSTODIO, IVÁN

03 59,76 00,00 00,00 59,76CORTES NARVAEZ, CELIA

04 58,00 01,50 00,00 59,50JARANA MORALES, CARLOS

05 56,24 00,00 00,00 56,24DUEÑAS SERRANO, ALEJANDRO

06 50,44 00,50 00,00 50,94MELGAREJO BARRANCO, DAVID

C18_ARA_DLGAR_001

01 60,72 08,50 13,75 82,97LAPUERTA MURILLO, IRENE

02 59,00 12,00 10,00 81,00HERNAIZ MARTINEZ, YOLANDA

03 62,76 07,50 05,00 75,26ABARRATEGUI AMADO, LUCÍA

04 62,36 07,00 05,00 74,36GÓMEZ GARCÍA, ALBA

05 65,40 06,85 02,08 74,33ARBOLEDAS LÉRIDA, LUIS

06 63,76 10,00 00,00 73,76SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, CRISTINA

07 63,44 05,00 03,33 71,77DANS ÁLVAREZ, CARLOTA
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08 60,00 10,00 00,00 70,00RUIZ GALIANO, ALBA

09 60,64 09,00 00,00 69,64REGO GARCIA, ANTÍA

10 63,68 03,50 01,66 68,84MARTÍNEZ DELGADO, ESTHER

11 61,64 05,50 01,66 68,80MARTÍN FIGUEREDO, JOSE MARÍA

12 61,16 05,00 01,66 67,82LOZANO FERNÁNDEZ, SANDRA

13 59,16 07,50 00,00 66,66MARTÍNEZ PALLÁS, LAURA

14 55,24 07,00 04,10 66,34SOTO SÁNCHEZ, ESTEFANÍA

15 60,00 02,00 04,10 66,10ROLDÁN  GALINDO , LORENA

16 60,52 05,00 00,00 65,52GUZMAN AGUADO, SARA PILAR

17 56,00 09,00 00,00 65,00CONDE HERNÁNDEZ, JULIA

18 56,40 07,00 00,00 63,40GONZÁLEZ MARCOS, YAIZA

19 58,80 04,50 00,00 63,30PICHARDO ESCUDERO, MARTA

20 60,44 02,50 00,00 62,94GRIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ, MARTA

21 58,40 04,00 00,00 62,40COMAS CASAS, BERTA

22 60,52 01,50 00,00 62,02PÁEZ RAMÍREZ, CINTIA

23 61,28 00,50 00,00 61,78ALMAGRO REY ALMAGRO REY, VICTORIA

24 58,20 03,50 00,00 61,70LÓPEZ MORENO, GÁDOR

25 61,48 00,00 00,00 61,48PLUMED MARCO, NEREA

26 58,08 03,00 00,00 61,08ALBERRO CÁRDENAS, ISABEL 

27 57,48 03,00 00,00 60,48RICO MACIAS, MARTA

28 60,24 00,00 00,00 60,24DURÁN VALERO, LUCÍA

29 54,56 05,00 00,00 59,56DUEÑAS SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

30 56,52 02,90 00,00 59,42CORRAL REY, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES

31 55,08 04,00 00,00 59,08VAQUERA AMAYA, CRISTINA

32 56,28 01,00 00,00 57,28MILLERA CAMPS, LAURA

33 56,52 00,00 00,00 56,52ESCRIBANO TERRÉN, JAVIER

C18_ARA_DLGAR_003

01 66,00 09,00 00,00 75,00GUTIERREZ HUERTAMENDIA, SARA

02 62,00 06,50 01,25 69,75COMAS CASAS, BERTA

03 65,44 03,00 00,00 68,44DIEZ URUEÑA, SANDRA

04 66,00 01,50 00,00 67,50CANALÍS NAVARRO, ANDREA

05 61,44 03,00 00,00 64,44VISA HERRADOR, BEATRIZ

06 57,20 06,00 00,00 63,20GIMENO LAUSÍN, JAVIER

07 57,44 04,50 00,00 61,94BARRADO GARCÍA, ENRIQUE
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08 56,84 05,00 00,00 61,84FRAX ZEA, DANIEL

09 59,24 02,50 00,00 61,74AZNAR GRACIA, JONATAN

10 56,68 03,00 00,00 59,68MENÉNDEZ MORILLA, RAQUEL

11 53,20 05,00 00,00 58,20ZORRAQUIN PEÑA, CLARA

12 54,36 02,50 00,00 56,86MORALES REYES, MARÍA ANGELES 

13 54,72 02,00 00,00 56,72MORENO CASTRO, JOSÉ MIGUEL

14 54,00 02,50 00,00 56,50GORRON RAMOS, REBECA

15 54,60 01,00 00,00 55,60QUINTANA MERINO, RODRIGO

C18_ARA_DLGAR_004

01 60,64 12,00 00,00 72,64PÉREZ VINUESA, NORA

02 58,96 11,50 00,00 70,46ROMERO LECRIVAIN, ANDREA OCEANA

03 56,24 05,00 07,50 68,74ÁLVAREZ CASALDERREY, ADRIANO

04 58,52 09,00 00,00 67,52TRULLEN , PALOMA

05 59,52 07,00 00,00 66,52SOLIS  SILOS, MARÍA CYNTHIA

06 55,20 10,00 00,00 65,20DE LA PLAZA SANCHEZ, MARIA

07 62,52 01,50 00,00 64,02PONCE GARCIA, ROCIO

08 57,92 05,00 00,00 62,92LOBO  SANCHEZ , ANGELA

09 56,28 06,00 00,00 62,28IZQUIERDO TENA, MERCEDES

10 53,80 05,00 00,00 58,80LOPEZ PACHECO, MACARENA

11 57,28 00,00 00,00 57,28SÁNCHEZ  MARTINEZ, UNAI

12 56,04 00,00 00,00 56,04MARTINEZ AMIGO, JAVIER

C18_CAN_DLGCAN_001

01 63,16 04,00 00,00 67,16COMPAÑ COMPAÑ CALAMONTE, ALBERTO

02 57,44 00,00 00,00 57,44LÓPEZ RUIZ, IVÁN

03 57,16 00,00 00,00 57,16RODRIGUEZ BETANCORT, JUAN PABLO

04 56,80 00,00 00,00 56,80ALFONSO EXPÓSITO, ALEXANDRE

C18_CAN_DLGCAN_002

01 66,64 06,75 03,33 76,72MARTÍN MARTÍN, NORA

02 62,60 03,60 10,00 76,20DELGADO GONZÁLEZ, CRISTINA

03 61,40 01,40 10,36 73,16GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ , ANA ISABEL

04 60,32 07,80 00,83 68,95BENITO CANTO, CARMEN PATRICIA

05 59,32 08,60 00,00 67,92MEDINA NIETO, MARGARITA

06 59,44 03,15 04,66 67,25VIVAS AFONSO, SAMUEL

07 61,36 02,55 02,08 65,99VALVERDE RÍOS, MARTA
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08 56,00 07,20 00,00 63,20CONDE HERNÁNDEZ, JULIA

09 61,52 01,50 00,00 63,02RODRÍGUEZ CURBELO, ROMÁN

10 55,24 02,45 03,33 61,02SOTO SÁNCHEZ, ESTEFANÍA

C18_CAN_DLGCAN_003

01 60,00 00,00 08,75 68,75PEREZ CALVO, LAURA

02 58,44 03,95 05,00 67,39MEDINA SÁNCHEZ, VANESSA

C18_CAN_DLGCAN_004

01 59,32 02,50 00,00 61,82RAMÍREZ  CABALLERO, MARÍA JOSÉ

02 58,00 00,50 01,60 60,10MONTIEL  CUSTODIO, IVÁN

03 50,44 00,50 00,00 50,94MELGAREJO BARRANCO, DAVID

C18_CAT_DLGCA_001

01 63,52 06,40 15,00 84,92TALERO ÁLVAREZ, PAULA

02 65,40 06,85 02,08 74,33ARBOLEDAS LÉRIDA, LUIS

03 64,40 09,20 00,00 73,60ALBÚJAR VILLARRUBIA, MARTA

04 65,80 05,35 00,00 71,15GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO

05 64,68 05,00 00,00 69,68DÍAZ ROMERO, ALBERTO

06 64,44 05,00 00,00 69,44GIL MARTIN, CARLOTA

07 64,24 05,00 00,00 69,24MARTÍNEZ HERRANZ, RAÚL

08 63,84 05,00 00,00 68,84CASTRO FERNÁNDEZ‐PACHECO, JULIA

09 60,32 07,45 01,04 68,81BENITO CANTO, CARMEN PATRICIA

10 63,64 05,00 00,00 68,64LLOBET REIXACH, LAURA

100 54,48 00,00 00,00 54,48ALARCON MORENO, LAURA

101 54,04 00,00 00,00 54,04CASAS RIUTORD, MARIA DEL MAR

102 53,72 00,00 00,00 53,72BARROSO  GUTIERREZ, ESPERANZA

11 63,56 05,00 00,00 68,56VIDAL OLIVERAS, PAULA

12 60,68 04,55 03,33 68,56AGUADO SÁNCHEZ, JORGE

13 63,08 05,35 00,00 68,43CERECEDO IGLESIAS, CATUXA

14 62,00 05,00 01,25 68,25AYERRA LARRÁYOZ, PABLO

15 61,88 05,70 00,00 67,58MARCOS LECUONA, IZASKUN

16 62,32 05,00 00,00 67,32TÍMERMANS CAMBA, ANA

17 62,04 05,00 00,00 67,04MARTÍNEZ HEVIA, IRIS

18 62,00 05,00 00,00 67,00HIGES CASTILLO, CRISTINA

19 61,76 05,00 00,00 66,76PERALTA GARZÓN , SORAYA

20 60,32 05,00 01,40 66,72CÁRCELES ROMÁN, CLAUDIA
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21 61,64 05,00 00,00 66,64DÍAZ RUIZ, CRISTINA

22 60,00 06,40 00,00 66,40PAÑOS EXPÓSITO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

23 59,32 06,75 00,00 66,07MEDINA NIETO, MARGARITA

24 61,04 05,00 00,00 66,04FITO DE LA CRUZ, JAUME

25 60,64 05,00 00,00 65,64MARTINEZ CAO, CARLOS

26 60,48 05,00 00,00 65,48COYA TESTÓN, RUTH

27 60,00 05,00 00,00 65,00ARIAS VIVANCOS, PATRICIA

28 59,24 05,70 00,00 64,94LEÓN DOMÍNGUEZ, MELANY

29 59,04 05,70 00,00 64,74SANCHEZ LOZOYA, ISABEL

30 59,60 05,00 00,00 64,60IBÁÑEZ  GRAU, ANDREA

31 59,44 05,00 00,00 64,44BONACCHI , MARIA MILAGROS

32 59,36 05,00 00,00 64,36GUERRERO CHANIVET, MARÍA

33 59,20 05,01 00,00 64,21DE LA FUENTE MACÍA, MARTA

34 59,20 05,00 00,00 64,20VANCELLS ARMENGOL, JORDI

35 59,08 05,00 00,00 64,08OTERO  OJEA, SANDRA

36 63,68 00,35 00,00 64,03GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA‐SAAVEDRA, ALBERTO

37 58,88 05,00 00,00 63,88GIL  ANTÓN, TANIA

38 63,64 00,00 00,00 63,64BALLONGA BALLONGA I MONTOLIU, ADRIÀ

39 58,60 05,00 00,00 63,60ALCARAZ  FRUCTUOSO, MARIA TERESA

40 63,52 00,00 00,00 63,52RODRÍGUEZ BATISTA, EDUARDO

41 58,44 05,00 00,00 63,44DELGADO REVERTER, LUIS

42 63,40 00,00 00,00 63,40ESCUDERO  RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

43 58,32 05,00 00,00 63,32BENITO JAREÑO, JAVIER

44 58,04 05,00 00,00 63,04LAZARENKOV , ALEKSEY

45 58,00 05,00 00,00 63,00DOMENE GONZÁLEZ, CARLOS

46 57,56 05,00 00,00 62,56ORELLANA SILLA, ALEJANDRO

47 60,44 02,10 00,00 62,54GRIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ, MARTA

48 57,44 05,00 00,00 62,44RODRÍGUEZ  MIRÓ, MARÍA ROSA

49 57,20 05,00 00,00 62,20COBACHO JIMENEZ, SARA

50 57,96 04,20 00,00 62,16DOBLADO MARTÍN, SONIA

51 57,16 05,00 00,00 62,16LOSADA GARCÍA , MARTA

52 57,12 05,00 00,00 62,12CHARRO  GONZALEZ, ELENA

53 61,96 00,00 00,00 61,96ROSSO CASTELLANO, ANDREA
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54 59,16 02,80 00,00 61,96VIÑALS ARGENTE, LAURA

55 56,80 05,00 00,00 61,80MANZANEQUE PRADALES, MARCOS

56 55,40 06,40 00,00 61,80BENET CUÑADO, LUCAS

57 56,68 05,00 00,00 61,68SEIVANE  RAMOS, HELENA

58 61,05 00,00 00,00 61,05LAZZARI , NATALI DENISE

59 61,04 00,00 00,00 61,04REINO RAMÍREZ, LAURA

60 60,96 00,00 00,00 60,96IRIMIA  YÁÑEZ, DANIEL

61 58,84 02,10 00,00 60,94GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ, RAQUEL

62 60,04 00,70 00,00 60,74MENDOZA GONZÁLEZ, HÉCTOR JOSÉ

63 55,64 05,00 00,00 60,64TORRES  GODINO , ISABEL  

64 59,12 01,50 00,00 60,62MIR RINCÓN, MÒNICA

65 55,60 05,00 00,00 60,60LOS ARCOS AZOFRA, JUAN JOSÉ

66 60,08 00,00 00,00 60,08LÓPEZ TOBOSO, YOLANDA

67 55,08 05,00 00,00 60,08SANCHEZ CORREDERA, SILVIA

68 54,96 05,00 00,00 59,96PINAR SOLÉ, ANDRÉS

69 58,32 01,40 00,00 59,72MAIQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANA MARÍA

70 59,68 00,00 00,00 59,68RODRÍGUEZ LORENTE, VIRGINIA

71 59,36 00,00 00,00 59,36CUEVAS MELÉNDEZ, LAUREANO

72 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32SÁNCHEZ DE RIBERA HERRERO, CLARA

73 59,24 00,00 00,00 59,24MOLINA BORREGO, FRANCISCO

74 58,96 00,00 00,00 58,96LECHUGA VALVERDE, SONIA

75 57,52 01,40 00,00 58,92FANDIÑO PARAMOS, LAURA

76 58,76 00,00 00,00 58,76FERNÁNDEZ RUBIO, MARÍA DOLORES

77 58,60 00,00 00,00 58,60ROMERO MARTÍN, RUTH

78 58,40 00,00 00,00 58,40MASANA MASANA, MAGDA

79 58,32 00,00 00,00 58,32SÁNCHEZ ROMERO, ANA

80 58,20 00,00 00,00 58,20CONDE ARINCÓN , SILVIA 

81 58,04 00,00 00,00 58,04MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IRENE

82 57,88 00,00 00,00 57,88GONZÁLEZ TORRECILLAS, AYLA

83 57,80 00,00 00,00 57,80MARTÍN , LAURA

84 57,68 00,00 00,00 57,68PERELLÓ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA

85 57,64 00,00 00,00 57,64GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO

86 57,48 00,00 00,00 57,48RUIZ NIETO, ÁNGELA
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87 56,28 01,05 00,00 57,33CEREZO NUÑEZ, CARLOS

88 57,29 00,00 00,00 57,29CALONGE SANZ, TANIA

89 57,28 00,00 00,00 57,28JARQUE RICO, ANA ELISA

90 56,56 00,70 00,00 57,26CONCA PARDO, FRANCISCO

91 57,24 00,00 00,00 57,24PAREJO MORALES, ELENA

92 57,20 00,00 00,00 57,20GUARDIOLA DEL  POZO, MARIA

93 56,28 00,70 00,00 56,98MILLERA CAMPS, LAURA

94 56,60 00,00 00,00 56,60MARTÍNEZ FAJARDO, CRISTIAN

95 55,80 00,35 00,00 56,15SUÁREZ DÍAZ, INMACULADA

96 56,08 00,00 00,00 56,08VALVERDE ZAMORANO, MARÍA

97 55,96 00,00 00,00 55,96MORENO LUQUE, JUAN

98 55,88 00,00 00,00 55,88ROMERO CARRASCO, VIRGINIA

99 55,60 00,00 00,00 55,60BARRENA WRIGHT, FELIPE

C18_CAT_DLGCA_003

01 62,16 11,65 05,41 79,22REY CAO, SABELA

02 65,40 06,85 02,08 74,33ARBOLEDAS LÉRIDA, LUIS

03 64,40 09,20 00,00 73,60ALBÚJAR VILLARRUBIA, MARTA

04 65,80 05,35 00,00 71,15GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO

05 59,84 10,95 00,00 70,79CORRAL CUMBRERAS, MARTA

06 65,08 05,35 00,00 70,43BALLESTERO DEL RÍO, LAURA

07 64,44 05,00 00,00 69,44GIL MARTIN, CARLOTA

08 63,84 05,00 00,00 68,84CASTRO FERNÁNDEZ‐PACHECO, JULIA

09 60,32 07,45 01,04 68,81BENITO CANTO, CARMEN PATRICIA

10 63,64 05,00 00,00 68,64LLOBET REIXACH, LAURA

100 54,48 00,00 00,00 54,48ALARCON MORENO, LAURA

101 54,04 00,00 00,00 54,04CASAS RIUTORD, MARIA DEL MAR

102 53,72 00,00 00,00 53,72BARROSO  GUTIERREZ, ESPERANZA

11 60,68 04,55 03,33 68,56AGUADO SÁNCHEZ, JORGE

12 63,08 05,35 00,00 68,43CERECEDO IGLESIAS, CATUXA

13 63,44 04,90 00,00 68,34DANS ÁLVAREZ, CARLOTA

14 61,88 05,70 00,00 67,58MARCOS LECUONA, IZASKUN

15 62,32 05,00 00,00 67,32TÍMERMANS CAMBA, ANA

16 62,08 05,00 00,00 67,08ANDRÉS GARCÍA, FERNANDO

17 62,04 05,00 00,00 67,04MARTÍNEZ HEVIA, IRIS
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18 62,00 05,00 00,00 67,00HIGES CASTILLO, CRISTINA

19 60,32 05,00 01,40 66,72CÁRCELES ROMÁN, CLAUDIA

20 61,64 05,00 00,00 66,64DÍAZ RUIZ, CRISTINA

21 61,24 05,35 00,00 66,59AUÑÓN LÓPEZ, CLARA

22 63,68 02,80 00,00 66,48MARTÍNEZ DELGADO, ESTHER

23 60,00 06,40 00,00 66,40PAÑOS EXPÓSITO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

24 63,56 02,80 00,00 66,36VIDAL OLIVERAS, PAULA

25 59,32 06,75 00,00 66,07MEDINA NIETO, MARGARITA

26 61,04 05,00 00,00 66,04FITO DE LA CRUZ, JAUME

27 60,20 05,60 00,00 65,80ANDRÉS GARCÍA, MARCOS

28 60,48 05,00 00,00 65,48COYA TESTÓN, RUTH

29 60,40 05,00 00,00 65,40MARCHAMALO  AMADO, JULIO

30 63,64 01,40 00,00 65,04BALLONGA BALLONGA I MONTOLIU, ADRIÀ

31 59,44 05,00 00,00 64,44BONACCHI , MARIA MILAGROS

32 59,36 05,00 00,00 64,36GUERRERO CHANIVET, MARÍA

33 59,32 05,00 00,00 64,32JUÁREZ HERNÁN, LAURA

34 59,20 05,00 00,00 64,20VANCELLS ARMENGOL, JORDI

35 59,08 05,00 00,00 64,08OTERO  OJEA, SANDRA

36 57,68 06,40 00,00 64,08PELÁEZ LARA, ANA

37 63,68 00,35 00,00 64,03GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA‐SAAVEDRA, ALBERTO

38 58,89 05,00 00,00 63,89BOTELLA  MADRID, ALEJANDRA

39 58,88 05,00 00,00 63,88GIL  ANTÓN, TANIA

40 63,52 00,00 00,00 63,52RODRÍGUEZ BATISTA, EDUARDO

41 58,44 05,00 00,00 63,44DELGADO REVERTER, LUIS

42 63,40 00,00 00,00 63,40ESCUDERO  RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

43 58,32 05,00 00,00 63,32BENITO JAREÑO, JAVIER

44 58,04 05,00 00,00 63,04LAZARENKOV , ALEKSEY

45 57,60 05,00 00,00 62,60TOMÉ ROMERO, ALICIA

46 57,56 05,00 00,00 62,56ORELLANA SILLA, ALEJANDRO

47 60,44 02,10 00,00 62,54GRIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ, MARTA

48 57,44 05,00 00,00 62,44RODRÍGUEZ  MIRÓ, MARÍA ROSA

49 57,40 05,00 00,00 62,40FEAL CALVO, ROSALÍA

50 57,24 05,00 00,00 62,24CARAVANTES MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
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51 57,20 05,00 00,00 62,20COBACHO JIMENEZ, SARA

52 57,96 04,20 00,00 62,16DOBLADO MARTÍN, SONIA

53 57,16 05,00 00,00 62,16LOSADA GARCÍA , MARTA

54 61,96 00,00 00,00 61,96ROSSO CASTELLANO, ANDREA

55 56,88 05,00 00,00 61,88ATOCHE JOVACHO, SEBASTIÁN JESÚS

56 55,40 06,40 00,00 61,80BENET CUÑADO, LUCAS

57 61,76 00,00 00,00 61,76ELÍAS ESCRIBANO, ALEJANDRA

58 56,64 05,00 00,00 61,64GRECH GONZÁLEZ, ISABEL MARÍA

59 56,60 05,00 00,00 61,60DE LA TORRE JARRÍN, ISABEL DE LA

60 61,48 00,00 00,00 61,48PALOMINO DE LA ROSA, JAVIER

61 61,05 00,00 00,00 61,05LAZZARI , NATALI DENISE

62 61,04 00,00 00,00 61,04REINO RAMÍREZ, LAURA

63 60,96 00,00 00,00 60,96IRIMIA  YÁÑEZ, DANIEL

64 58,84 02,10 00,00 60,94GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ, RAQUEL

65 59,44 01,40 00,00 60,84MENGÍBAR ALARCÓN, CORAIMA

66 60,04 00,70 00,00 60,74MENDOZA GONZÁLEZ, HÉCTOR JOSÉ

67 59,12 01,50 00,00 60,62MIR RINCÓN, MÒNICA

68 55,60 05,00 00,00 60,60LOS ARCOS AZOFRA, JUAN JOSÉ

69 60,40 00,00 00,00 60,40CASTELLANO GARCÍA, LORENA

70 60,08 00,00 00,00 60,08LÓPEZ TOBOSO, YOLANDA

71 55,08 05,00 00,00 60,08SANCHEZ CORREDERA, SILVIA

72 54,96 05,00 00,00 59,96PINAR SOLÉ, ANDRÉS

73 59,84 00,00 00,00 59,84MARCO CHECA, RUBEN

74 58,32 01,40 00,00 59,72MAIQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANA MARÍA

75 59,68 00,00 00,00 59,68RODRÍGUEZ LORENTE, VIRGINIA

76 59,24 00,00 00,00 59,24MOLINA BORREGO, FRANCISCO

77 58,96 00,00 00,00 58,96LECHUGA VALVERDE, SONIA

78 57,52 01,40 00,00 58,92FANDIÑO PARAMOS, LAURA

79 58,76 00,00 00,00 58,76FERNÁNDEZ RUBIO, MARÍA DOLORES

80 58,60 00,00 00,00 58,60ROMERO MARTÍN, RUTH

81 58,32 00,00 00,00 58,32SÁNCHEZ ROMERO, ANA

82 58,20 00,00 00,00 58,20CONDE ARINCÓN , SILVIA 

83 58,04 00,00 00,00 58,04MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IRENE
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84 57,88 00,00 00,00 57,88GONZÁLEZ TORRECILLAS, AYLA

85 57,81 00,00 00,00 57,81OCAÑA DE NOVA, NAZARET

86 57,80 00,00 00,00 57,80MARTÍN , LAURA

87 57,72 00,00 00,00 57,72LOZANO TRUJILLO, LAURA

88 57,69 00,00 00,00 57,69PERELLÓ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA

89 57,68 00,00 00,00 57,68CARO RUIZ, DIEGO

90 57,64 00,00 00,00 57,64GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO

91 56,28 01,05 00,00 57,33CEREZO NUÑEZ, CARLOS

92 57,28 00,00 00,00 57,28JARQUE RICO, ANA ELISA

93 56,56 00,70 00,00 57,26CONCA PARDO, FRANCISCO

94 57,20 00,00 00,00 57,20GUARDIOLA DEL  POZO, MARIA

95 56,28 00,70 00,00 56,98MILLERA CAMPS, LAURA

96 56,60 00,00 00,00 56,60MARTÍNEZ FAJARDO, CRISTIAN

97 55,80 00,35 00,00 56,15SUÁREZ DÍAZ, INMACULADA

98 55,96 00,00 00,00 55,96MORENO LUQUE, JUAN

99 55,88 00,00 00,00 55,88ROMERO CARRASCO, VIRGINIA

C18_CL_DLGCL_001

01 54,36 04,00 00,00 58,36SACRISTAN GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

C18_CL_DLGCL_002

01 68,16 05,35 00,00 73,51ZARANDONA PALACIO, PEDRO JOSÉ

02 65,24 07,45 00,00 72,69VIEITES BLANCO, CRISTINA

03 65,84 05,70 00,00 71,54RAGEL BERNAL, MARÍA JESÚS

04 65,88 05,00 00,00 70,88RUBIO DEL HOYO, PALOMA

05 60,84 05,00 05,00 70,84GARCÍA  CALVO, EDUARDO RAFAEL 

06 62,96 05,00 00,00 67,96FLORES  ROBLA, ELSA

07 62,04 05,00 00,00 67,04MARTÍNEZ HEVIA, IRIS

08 61,80 05,00 00,00 66,80MARTÍN HUERTA, ELSA

09 61,60 05,00 00,00 66,60AGUILA CARRICONDO, MARIA DEL PILAR

10 60,48 05,00 00,00 65,48COYA TESTÓN, RUTH

100 54,84 00,00 00,00 54,84ANDRADES  ANDRADES ARCOS, CRISTINA

101 54,64 00,00 00,00 54,64GARCIA MARTINEZ, CARMEN

102 54,24 00,00 00,00 54,24CRESPO  GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

103 54,20 00,00 00,00 54,20MARTÍN SUAREZ, MIRIAM

11 65,36 00,00 00,00 65,36MORO ROMÁN, SANDRA
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12 56,80 08,50 00,00 65,30BENITO MARTÍN, IRIS

13 60,16 05,00 00,00 65,16SANCHIZ GIRALDO, ÁFRICA

14 60,08 05,00 00,00 65,08GONZÁLEZ RUIZ, SERGIO

15 59,88 05,00 00,00 64,88RODRÍGUEZ  PUENTE, XIÁN

16 59,76 00,00 05,00 64,76BORREGO RAMOS, MARTA

17 58,00 06,40 00,00 64,40PRIETO BLANCO, LAURA

18 59,08 05,00 00,00 64,08GALICIA PASCUAL, PATRICIA

19 58,88 05,00 00,00 63,88GIL  ANTÓN, TANIA

20 58,76 05,00 00,00 63,76BENÍTEZ COLOMO, MARTA

21 58,72 05,00 00,00 63,72PÉREZ BURILLO, JAVIER

22 58,68 05,00 00,00 63,68CRISTÓBAL BALBÁS, SOFÍA

23 57,28 06,40 00,00 63,68MAYA AMADO, RAQUEL

24 58,48 05,07 00,00 63,55ALONSO MUNGUÍA, GERARDO

25 58,40 05,00 00,00 63,40BURGOS GALLEGO, OLGA

26 58,32 05,00 00,00 63,32GANUZA IRIGOYEN, MIKEL

27 58,24 05,00 00,00 63,24BLASCO VELASCO, VIRGINIA

28 63,08 00,00 00,00 63,08FLORES SÁNCHEZ, RUBÉN

29 62,76 00,00 00,00 62,76GARCÍA MIRANDA, SANDRA

30 57,44 05,00 00,00 62,44RODRÍGUEZ  MIRÓ, MARÍA ROSA

31 57,28 05,00 00,00 62,28DE MIGUEL  GOMEZ, ALVARO

32 57,00 05,00 00,00 62,00HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, ÁLVARO

33 59,28 02,45 00,00 61,73ROBLEDO VAQUERO, IRENE

34 56,60 05,00 00,00 61,60GARRIDO GARCÍA, TERESA

35 56,44 05,00 00,00 61,44MARTIN DELGADO, LAURA

36 61,40 00,00 00,00 61,40CAMPOS NAVARRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

37 56,32 05,00 00,00 61,32VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ÁLVARO

38 61,20 00,00 00,00 61,20MEDINA GÓMEZ, TERESA

39 61,12 00,00 00,00 61,12RODRÍGUEZ CHINCHILLA, TATIANA

40 61,09 00,00 00,00 61,09TORRES GARCÍA, JOSE ANTONIO

41 61,08 00,00 00,00 61,08DEL SER HERRERO, SARA

42 56,08 05,00 00,00 61,08FIGUERO  CRESPO, ADRIAN

43 56,00 05,00 00,00 61,00PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, ESTHER

44 60,96 00,00 00,00 60,96IRIMIA  YÁÑEZ, DANIEL
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45 59,56 01,40 00,00 60,96MARTÍN DE LA FUENTE, SOFÍA

46 55,44 05,35 00,00 60,79MAÑAS SÁNCHEZ, ISABEL Mª

47 60,76 00,00 00,00 60,76AGUAYO ADÁN, JUAN ANTONIO

48 55,64 05,01 00,00 60,65MARTÍN ROMÁN, LUCÍA

49 55,64 05,00 00,00 60,64TORRES  GODINO , ISABEL  

50 55,60 05,00 00,00 60,60SANCHEZ AGUILERA  LOPEZ, CARLOS

51 57,76 02,80 00,00 60,56LORITE MOLINA, VIRGINIA

52 55,52 05,00 00,00 60,52PACHO SAMPEDRO, LAURA

53 60,40 00,00 00,00 60,40FERNÁNDEZ CABALLERO, TERESA

54 60,20 00,00 00,00 60,20REQUENA RAMÍREZ, MARÍA DOLORES

55 55,04 05,00 00,00 60,04MEMBRILLA GARRIDO, GONZALO

56 54,92 05,00 00,00 59,92GARCÍA BUGARÍN, IAGO

57 54,52 05,00 00,00 59,52MANCEBO FERNÁNDEZ, DANIEL

58 59,24 00,00 00,00 59,24MOLINA BORREGO, FRANCISCO

59 58,84 00,35 00,00 59,19IGLESIAS ROMERO, SERGIO

60 59,16 00,00 00,00 59,16RODRIGUEZ IPIENS, MONICA

61 59,09 00,00 00,00 59,09LOPEZ  VELAZQUEZ, ALVARO

62 59,08 00,00 00,00 59,08VALVERDE GARCIA, MARÍA MANUELA

63 58,32 00,70 00,00 59,02MAIQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANA MARÍA

64 58,96 00,00 00,00 58,96LECHUGA VALVERDE, SONIA

65 58,72 00,00 00,00 58,72CABANILLAS  RISCO, CARMEN

66 58,40 00,00 00,00 58,40VARAS ZAZO, CHRISTIAN

67 57,96 00,35 00,00 58,31DOBLADO MARTÍN, SONIA

68 56,16 02,10 00,00 58,26HARO ARROYO, JORGE

69 58,20 00,00 00,00 58,20GONZÁLEZ  JIMÉNEZ , ÁLVARO

70 58,13 00,00 00,00 58,13VÁZQUEZ MANZANARES, VICTOR MANUEL

71 58,12 00,00 00,00 58,12ACAL CRIADO, MAR

72 57,04 01,05 00,00 58,09MOLINA DELGADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

73 58,00 00,00 00,00 58,00AGUILAR ESPEJO, GEMA

74 57,92 00,00 00,00 57,92VACAS COLLADO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

75 57,88 00,00 00,00 57,88GONZÁLEZ TORRECILLAS, AYLA

76 57,37 00,00 00,00 57,37BAZ VICENTE, JAVIER

77 57,36 00,00 00,00 57,36NÚÑEZ BERMUDO, ANA
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78 57,29 00,00 00,00 57,29GONZÁLEZ ROMÁN, ANTONIO

79 57,28 00,00 00,00 57,28TORRES MOJARRO MOJARRO, CARLOS

80 57,20 00,00 00,00 57,20ZUEVA , TATIANA

81 57,12 00,00 00,00 57,12GÓMEZ ZAMORA, SANDRA

82 57,08 00,00 00,00 57,08RODRIGUEZ TEJEDOR, PATRICIA

83 56,92 00,00 00,00 56,92LÓPEZ MARTÍN, PABLO SANTIAGO

84 56,88 00,00 00,00 56,88MARTIN NIEVES, SARAI

85 56,76 00,00 00,00 56,76LANTIGUA ROMERO, SARA

86 56,72 00,00 00,00 56,72LOPEZ RAMIREZ, VERONICA

87 56,61 00,00 00,00 56,61SANZ MERLO, AGUSTÍN

88 56,60 00,00 00,00 56,60MARTÍNEZ FAJARDO, CRISTIAN

89 56,40 00,00 00,00 56,40MUÑOZ JAIME, ALBERTO

90 56,24 00,00 00,00 56,24GAYO MARTÍNEZ, CARLOS

91 55,52 00,70 00,00 56,22RODRÍGUEZ CORDOBA, CELIA 

92 55,88 00,00 00,00 55,88PÉREZ RIESGO, LORETO

93 55,80 00,00 00,00 55,80CHU  PUGA, ÁNGELA

94 55,72 00,00 00,00 55,72BELVER JIMÉNEZ, MARINA

95 55,64 00,00 00,00 55,64MINGUEZ  PEREZ , SERGIO

96 55,56 00,00 00,00 55,56PORCEL LLOBREGAT, MARÍA

97 55,52 00,00 00,00 55,52ORDIALES TALAVERO, ANA

98 55,48 00,00 00,00 55,48GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, CLARA

99 54,64 00,35 00,00 54,99CAYADO PACHECO, PABLO

C18_GAL_DLGGA_001

01 66,00 06,50 03,54 76,04PINDADO RONCERO, ANDREA

02 65,60 06,50 00,00 72,10MURCIA ALVAREZ, EVELIA

03 62,84 08,50 00,00 71,34PAZOS NÚÑEZ, CARLOS

04 55,48 09,50 00,00 64,98LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, MIRIAM

05 62,96 02,00 00,00 64,96GONZÁLEZ SILVA, SARA

06 61,20 02,50 00,00 63,70GUERRERO  MARTÍNEZ, MARTA

07 55,88 07,00 00,00 62,88RUIZ NAVARRO, IVÁN

08 58,00 03,00 00,00 61,00GONZÁLEZ VEIGA GONZÁLEZ VEIGA, IRENE

09 58,00 02,00 00,00 60,00TOMÉ PÉREZ, ALBA

10 57,56 02,00 00,00 59,56PLAZA MORENO, LUIS

11 53,28 00,00 00,00 53,28SAN GREGORIO DE INES, ESPERANZA
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C18_GAL_DLGGA_002

01 62,84 08,50 00,00 71,34PAZOS NÚÑEZ, CARLOS

02 55,48 09,50 00,00 64,98LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, MIRIAM

03 62,96 02,00 00,00 64,96GONZÁLEZ SILVA, SARA

04 61,20 02,50 00,00 63,70GUERRERO  MARTÍNEZ, MARTA

05 55,88 07,00 00,00 62,88RUIZ NAVARRO, IVÁN

06 58,00 03,00 00,00 61,00GONZÁLEZ VEIGA GONZÁLEZ VEIGA, IRENE

07 58,00 02,00 00,00 60,00TOMÉ PÉREZ, ALBA

08 57,56 02,00 00,00 59,56PLAZA MORENO, LUIS

09 58,00 00,00 00,00 58,00ALBA HERNANDEZ, MARIO

10 53,76 02,00 00,00 55,76GARCÍA MARTÍN, TANIA

C18_GAL_DLGGA_003

01 55,64 08,95 15,00 79,59ALFONSÍN NOGUEIRA, AFONSO

02 64,92 02,90 00,00 67,82JARA MARTIN, ELISA

03 60,08 05,00 00,00 65,08YOUSSEF  MENDEZ, SALUA

04 58,00 06,50 00,00 64,50COSTOYA  BELLO, ALEJANDRO

05 63,20 00,00 00,00 63,20PALMA JIMÉNEZ, ALBA

06 53,16 01,40 01,04 55,60CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, JORGE

C18_GAL_DLGGA_004

01 61,68 08,60 00,00 70,28MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARIEN

02 58,00 06,50 00,00 64,50COSTOYA  BELLO, ALEJANDRO

03 59,16 00,00 00,00 59,16GARCÍA  GONZÁLEZ, GUILLERMO

04 58,80 00,35 00,00 59,15ALCÁNTARA JIMÉNEZ, JUAN ALBERTO

C18_MAD_DLGMA_001

01 65,56 13,50 00,00 79,06LLAMAS MESA, ALICIA MARÍA

02 66,00 06,50 05,00 77,50PINDADO RONCERO, ANDREA

03 66,32 10,00 00,00 76,32RODRÍGUEZ  RUIZ, JUAN JOSÉ

04 59,64 13,00 00,00 72,64GARCÍA PÉREZ, ANTONIO

05 64,68 07,50 00,00 72,18SARCIAT AGUILAR, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

06 60,00 10,00 01,25 71,25MUÑOZ  FERNÁNDEZ, JESÚS

07 67,24 02,00 00,00 69,24DIAZ BARRIOS, GUADALUPE

08 55,48 13,50 00,00 68,98LACALLE LATORRE, TOMÁS

09 58,24 10,50 00,00 68,74FUENTES BARBA, ANA MARIA

10 65,08 03,00 00,00 68,08LÓPEZ  CASTRO, MARÍA DE LA PEÑA
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11 62,96 04,50 00,00 67,46GONZÁLEZ SILVA, SARA

12 60,40 05,00 00,00 65,40LÓPEZ MOLINA, FRANCISCA

13 64,24 01,00 00,00 65,24MERINO ALVAREZ, ESTHER

14 64,76 00,00 00,00 64,76RAMÍREZ DÍAZ, ALEJANDRO

15 56,32 07,00 00,00 63,32MAKIADI ALVARADO, JENNIFER

16 62,24 00,50 00,00 62,74GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ, SANDRA MARÍA

17 60,60 02,00 00,00 62,60LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ÁLVARO

18 53,56 09,00 00,00 62,56SOTO HERRERA, BRENDA

19 56,84 05,50 00,00 62,34BLANCO RAMÍREZ, ANA

20 59,76 02,50 00,00 62,26RODRÍGUEZ PEINADO, ÁLVARO

21 57,00 04,50 00,00 61,50GUTIERREZ GUAMAN , NATHALY PRISCILA

22 60,08 00,00 00,00 60,08BENITO POZAS, ANGELA DE

23 54,96 05,00 00,00 59,96MANZANO LÓPEZ‐LILLO, JAVIER

24 57,12 02,50 00,00 59,62CARRERA CABEZAS, VICENTE

25 56,36 03,00 00,00 59,36MARTOS POLO, CRISTINA

26 58,80 00,00 00,00 58,80MONTERO LASO, PAULA

27 54,00 04,50 00,00 58,50CARRILLO CARRASCO, MARIA

28 54,80 03,50 00,00 58,30GONZALEZ LEIVA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

29 53,76 04,50 00,00 58,26BENYAHYA JIMÉNEZ, SAMIR

30 57,36 00,00 00,00 57,36FIALLOS SOTELO, SORAYDA JULISSA

31 53,24 02,50 00,00 55,74GUARDADO  OSUNA, ARA

32 54,92 00,00 00,00 54,92GORDITO CALERO, ANA

33 52,40 02,00 00,00 54,40LOPEZ GARRIDO, MARIO

34 50,72 03,00 00,00 53,72RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, GUILLERMO JOSE

35 51,65 00,00 00,00 51,65GARCIA MUÑOZ, CARLOS

36 51,64 00,00 00,00 51,64GINES MARTINEZ, LAURA

C18_MAD_DLGMA_002

01 52,00 00,50 00,00 52,50PALOMINO QUIROGA, JEANCARLOS

C18_MAD_DLGMA_003

01 63,32 00,00 00,00 63,32CARRERA CABEZAS, VICENTE

02 58,00 01,50 00,00 59,50JARANA MORALES, CARLOS

03 56,24 00,00 00,00 56,24DUEÑAS SERRANO, ALEJANDRO

C18_MAD_GABPRE_001

01 64,16 05,00 00,00 69,16GONZÁLEZ MARCOS, YAIZA
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02 58,32 10,00 00,00 68,32ROJAS CHACÓN, ASENSIÓN

03 64,80 03,00 00,00 67,80MONTES , MANUEL

04 62,00 05,00 00,00 67,00PACHECO GONZÁLEZ, ELISABET

05 61,60 05,00 00,00 66,60JIMENO MARTINEZ, JAVIER

06 62,60 03,50 00,00 66,10SANCHEZ CANDON, SERGIO

07 64,00 01,00 00,00 65,00MILLÁN ROMERO, LUIS

08 59,84 05,00 00,00 64,84RAMIREZ RENDON, MAURICIO

09 62,00 02,50 00,00 64,50ROLDÁN CORONEL, JESSICA

10 63,32 01,00 00,00 64,32GARRIDO MENA, SERGIO

11 63,60 00,00 00,00 63,60HERRERA MARTÍN, DIEGO

12 56,48 07,00 00,00 63,48SILOS PEDRAZA, ALBERTO

13 63,24 00,00 00,00 63,24MARTÍN REVILLA, MANUEL

14 59,24 04,00 00,00 63,24ORELLANA RUIZ, SERGIO

15 53,12 09,50 00,00 62,62BASELGA BELLOSILLO, JUAN

16 61,72 00,00 00,00 61,72AVILA JIMENEZ, NOELIA

17 57,64 03,00 00,00 60,64GOMEZ BECERRA, JUAN

18 59,00 01,50 00,00 60,50GÓMEZ RUIZ, LUIS

19 59,32 00,50 00,00 59,82PERNIL MORALES, ROBERTO

20 59,53 00,00 00,00 59,53IGLESIAS GALLEGO, ALEJANDRO

21 59,52 00,00 00,00 59,52SANTOS JIMÉNEZ, PAULA

22 59,24 00,00 00,00 59,24HUESCA SANTIAGO, CAROLINA

23 58,68 00,00 00,00 58,68CASTRO DIRIÉ, PABLO EMMANUEL

24 55,44 03,00 00,00 58,44ANAYA CATALAN, GUILLERMO

25 57,68 00,50 00,00 58,18MONTES JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

26 58,00 00,00 00,00 58,00ABAD PERALES, CLARA

27 57,44 00,00 00,00 57,44BARRADO GARCÍA, ENRIQUE

28 56,56 00,00 00,00 56,56JIMÉNEZ GONZÁLEZ, EDUARDO

29 54,00 02,50 00,00 56,50GORRON RAMOS, REBECA

30 55,72 00,00 00,00 55,72SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, BÁRBARA

C18_MAD_GABPRE_002

01 59,24 09,55 15,00 83,79PADILLA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA

02 68,16 09,75 00,00 77,91ZARANDONA PALACIO, PEDRO JOSÉ

03 65,24 07,45 01,70 74,39VIEITES BLANCO, CRISTINA

04 65,36 07,55 00,00 72,91MORO ROMÁN, SANDRA
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05 57,80 14,65 00,00 72,45TAVERO PÉREZ, LAURA

06 64,76 06,85 00,80 72,41JIMÉNEZ  JULIANA, MARCOS

07 63,24 06,50 00,00 69,74LÓPEZ CABALLERO, PATRICIA

08 63,68 06,05 00,00 69,73NUEVO ALONSO, JORGE

09 60,52 08,00 00,00 68,52ANDRADA CHACÓN, ADRIÁN

10 60,32 08,15 00,00 68,47VILLODRES RUIZ, CRISTINA

11 61,60 06,85 00,00 68,45AGUILA CARRICONDO, MARIA DEL PILAR

12 56,80 11,05 00,00 67,85BENITO MARTÍN, IRIS

13 58,60 07,20 01,25 67,05PEREDA GUINEA, ALMA

14 60,52 06,50 00,00 67,02LOIS ZLOLNISKI, ESTEFANÍA

15 55,28 11,40 00,00 66,68CARRILLO TORONJO, ALMUDENA

16 61,48 05,00 00,00 66,48HORTELANO MORALES, MARTA

17 60,68 05,00 00,00 65,68DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍN, EVA MARÍA

18 57,20 08,25 00,00 65,45SARDA ALFARO, GERARD

19 58,24 07,20 00,00 65,44MOSTAZO ESTEBANEZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

20 57,28 07,90 00,00 65,18MAYA AMADO, RAQUEL

21 58,32 06,50 00,00 64,82GANUZA IRIGOYEN, MIKEL

22 57,68 07,10 00,00 64,78PÉREZ DE MADRID JIMÉNEZ, SARA

23 56,16 08,50 00,00 64,66HARO ARROYO, JORGE

24 58,12 06,50 00,00 64,62LOPEZ ALONSO, ADRIÁN

25 56,72 07,55 00,00 64,27BRAVO BARRIO, EVA

26 57,32 06,85 00,00 64,17LÓPEZ MOLINA, FRANCISCA

27 57,48 02,90 03,75 64,13BONHOME ESPINOSA, ANA BELÉN

28 56,00 08,00 00,00 64,00PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, ESTHER

29 58,72 05,00 00,00 63,72OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA

30 58,60 05,00 00,00 63,60ARANDA GUTIÉRREZ, CORAL

31 59,04 04,40 00,00 63,44FERNÁNDEZ CALLEJA, VANESSA

32 56,40 06,50 00,00 62,90GARCÍA EXPÓSITO, SOFÍA

33 56,20 06,50 00,00 62,70CIFUENTES GÓMEZ, ADRIÁN

34 59,08 01,50 02,10 62,68VALVERDE GARCIA, MARÍA MANUELA

35 62,52 00,00 00,00 62,52GONZÁLEZ FRAGA, CLAUDIA DENEBOLA

36 56,00 06,50 00,00 62,50VELÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, CRISTINA

37 58,88 02,20 01,40 62,48TOVAR SALVADOR, MARÍA DE LA LUZ
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38 57,96 04,30 00,00 62,26GONZÁLEZ  VIZCAÍNO, GLORIA MARIA

39 62,12 00,00 00,00 62,12SORIANO BELDAD, CONCEPCIÓN

40 55,52 06,50 00,00 62,02PACHO SAMPEDRO, LAURA

41 55,48 06,50 00,00 61,98PÉREZ RIQUELME, ALEJANDRO

42 60,36 01,50 00,00 61,86ALONSO CASTRILLEJO, SERGIO

43 56,80 05,00 00,00 61,80HERRERA SANTOS, ELISA

44 59,16 02,55 00,00 61,71RIARÁN MORENO, GEMA

45 56,40 05,00 00,00 61,40DEL MORAL PEÑAS, SILVIA 

46 59,76 01,50 00,00 61,26SANTOS MORENO, SERGIO

47 59,36 01,50 00,00 60,86CUEVAS MELÉNDEZ, LAUREANO

48 57,04 02,55 01,25 60,84MOLINA DELGADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

49 57,72 02,55 00,00 60,27LOZANO TRUJILLO, LAURA

50 59,56 00,70 00,00 60,26MARTÍNEZ SANCHO, AGUSTÍ

51 60,20 00,00 00,00 60,20GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, HUGO

52 55,16 02,45 02,30 59,91CALVENTE ESPINOSA, EVELYN

53 56,76 03,00 00,00 59,76LANTIGUA ROMERO, SARA

54 56,84 02,55 00,00 59,39MARTÍNEZ BORDAL, SOLEDAD

55 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32SALAS MILLÁN, JOSÉ ÁNGEL

56 57,80 01,50 00,00 59,30MARTÍN , LAURA

57 58,16 01,05 00,00 59,21VILLAR SANZ, JESSICA

58 56,08 02,90 00,00 58,98VALVERDE ZAMORANO, MARÍA

59 56,72 02,20 00,00 58,92LOPEZ RAMIREZ, VERONICA

60 57,08 01,50 00,00 58,58MANDAY BERNAL, JULIO ALBERTO

61 55,68 02,55 00,00 58,23GARCÍA GARCÍA, DAVID

62 57,92 00,00 00,00 57,92RUDA DÍAZ , MARÍA DEL PILAR

63 55,88 01,85 00,00 57,73LORES SALCEDO, LORENA

64 55,84 01,50 00,00 57,34ALBA ELENA, DANIEL

65 53,72 03,35 00,00 57,07BARROSO  GUTIERREZ, ESPERANZA

66 56,24 00,00 00,00 56,24COMES COMES, LAURA

67 53,92 00,00 00,00 53,92MORENO DÍAZ, RUT

C18_MAD_GABPRE_003

01 64,16 09,00 00,00 73,16GONZÁLEZ MARCOS, YAIZA

02 58,32 09,50 00,00 67,82ROJAS CHACÓN, ASENSIÓN

03 64,00 01,00 00,00 65,00MILLÁN ROMERO, LUIS
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04 62,00 03,00 00,00 65,00ROLDÁN CORONEL, JESSICA

05 61,72 03,00 00,00 64,72AVILA JIMENEZ, NOELIA

06 57,64 06,50 00,00 64,14GOMEZ BECERRA, JUAN

07 63,60 00,00 00,00 63,60HERRERA MARTÍN, DIEGO

08 63,24 00,00 00,00 63,24MARTÍN REVILLA, MANUEL

09 59,24 04,00 00,00 63,24ORELLANA RUIZ, SERGIO

10 59,52 00,00 01,50 61,02SANTOS JIMÉNEZ, PAULA

11 55,44 03,00 00,00 58,44ANAYA CATALAN, GUILLERMO

12 55,72 02,50 00,00 58,22RAMIREZ RENDON, MAURICIO

13 57,68 00,50 00,00 58,18MONTES JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

14 57,28 00,50 00,00 57,78MARTIN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA

15 55,72 00,00 00,00 55,72SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, BÁRBARA

C18_MAD_GABPRE_004

01 61,12 11,95 05,00 78,07ALAYA MALLAGRAY, ELISA

C18_MAD_GABPRE_005

01 66,00 08,50 03,00 77,50PINDADO RONCERO, ANDREA

02 64,48 06,50 05,00 75,98MURILLO CARABALLO, ADRIÁN

03 65,56 10,00 00,00 75,56LLAMAS MESA, ALICIA MARÍA

04 69,20 04,00 00,00 73,20BOLÍVAR LÓPEZ, JAVIER

05 65,08 04,00 00,00 69,08LÓPEZ  CASTRO, MARÍA DE LA PEÑA

06 59,64 08,50 00,00 68,14GARCÍA PÉREZ, ANTONIO

07 65,60 02,00 00,00 67,60MURCIA ALVAREZ, EVELIA

08 59,76 04,00 00,00 63,76RODRÍGUEZ PEINADO, ÁLVARO

09 54,80 08,50 00,00 63,30GONZALEZ LEIVA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

10 62,24 00,50 00,00 62,74GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ, SANDRA MARÍA

11 58,24 04,00 00,00 62,24FUENTES BARBA, ANA MARIA

12 59,52 02,50 00,00 62,02GARCIA SOLE, MARC

13 55,32 04,00 00,00 59,32COLLADO TELLEZ, OLIMPIA

14 57,12 00,00 00,00 57,12CARRERA CABEZAS, VICENTE

15 54,48 02,00 00,00 56,48AMO PICO, ANDRÉS

16 52,36 04,00 00,00 56,36JIMÉNEZ  MORENO, LAURA 

17 55,84 00,00 00,00 55,84LOERI SAMI, ELENA CRISTINA

C18_MAD_GABPRE_006

01 60,32 08,00 00,00 68,32MONTERO PEREZ, GONZALO
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02 60,80 06,40 00,00 67,20GARCÍA  HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL

03 61,48 04,30 00,00 65,78GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, MARIA FE

04 59,72 03,15 00,00 62,87CASADO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA

05 59,56 02,90 00,00 62,46ALFONSO HERNÁNDEZ, OLGA

06 59,48 01,40 00,00 60,88PUIG ALONSO, LAURA

07 59,72 00,00 00,00 59,72SANTACRUZ SANTACRUZ PÉREZ, OLGA MARÍA

08 56,20 02,10 00,00 58,30CAMPOY GALERA, ALEJANDRO

C18_MAD_SG_001

01 56,16 15,00 05,00 76,16SANCHEZ ZUÑIGA, ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ

02 64,56 11,15 00,00 75,71RUIZ  ARIAS, MIRIAM

03 56,84 13,50 04,00 74,34LAGUNA PALOMARES, MARIA NAZARET

04 61,28 07,55 05,00 73,83IGLESIAS LAGO, CARMEN LUZ

05 62,08 06,50 05,00 73,58GABINO CUÉLLAR, CARMEN ELENA

06 61,68 10,80 00,00 72,48MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARIEN

07 61,88 08,25 00,00 70,13MATEO DOMINGUEZ, VIRGINIA

08 59,16 08,00 01,00 68,16VIAR APARICIO, MARIANA

09 59,92 07,90 00,00 67,82HERNÁNDEZ RUIPÉREZ, JAVIER

10 60,44 06,65 00,50 67,59LÓPEZ SILES, EDUARDO

11 58,00 08,00 00,00 66,00COSTOYA  BELLO, ALEJANDRO

12 57,92 07,90 00,00 65,82LOBO  SANCHEZ , ANGELA

13 56,28 08,50 00,00 64,78IZQUIERDO TENA, MERCEDES

14 57,12 07,55 00,00 64,67PETKOVA PETKOVA, RUSANKA

15 63,12 01,40 00,00 64,52REAL CARDOSA, CARMEN

16 62,52 01,50 00,00 64,02PONCE GARCIA, ROCIO

17 58,80 05,00 00,00 63,80JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, ELENA

18 59,96 03,00 00,00 62,96SÁNCHEZ MONCADA, MARÍA

19 59,20 02,55 00,00 61,75CRESPO  BORREGO, IRENE

20 56,60 04,90 00,00 61,50MANZANO GONZALEZ, SERGIO

21 59,52 01,50 00,00 61,02REINOSA GALÁN, EVA

22 53,48 06,50 00,00 59,98PEREZ PEREZ, VICTOR

23 57,36 01,75 00,00 59,11VÉLEZ PINEDO, TERESA

24 54,12 04,65 00,00 58,77ABDELKADER RUEDA, YAMILA

25 56,88 01,50 00,00 58,38PALANCA ESTEVE, IRIS MARÍA

26 58,08 00,00 00,00 58,08CUESTA NÚÑEZ‐ARENAS, MARTA
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27 57,72 00,35 00,00 58,07DURÁN  BOBIN, MIRIAN

28 54,88 03,15 00,00 58,03MARAÑÓN SANTO DOMINGO, MARTA

29 56,00 01,50 00,00 57,50MANZANARES GONZÁLEZ, PABLO

30 54,44 02,10 00,00 56,54GARCÍA SALVADORES, CARMEN LUCÍA

31 56,48 00,00 00,00 56,48COLÓN SÁNCHEZ, CLARA

32 54,88 00,00 00,00 54,88BARBA MACHÓN, RAQUEL

C18_MAD_SG_004

01 66,32 10,00 00,00 76,32RODRÍGUEZ  RUIZ, JUAN JOSÉ

02 65,56 06,50 00,00 72,06LLAMAS MESA, ALICIA MARÍA

03 65,68 02,50 00,00 68,18MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, NURIA

04 54,40 11,50 00,00 65,90PRIETO GOBERNA, BEATRIZ

05 59,64 05,00 00,00 64,64GARCÍA PÉREZ, ANTONIO

06 61,68 00,00 00,00 61,68NOUH , SABAH

07 60,32 00,00 00,00 60,32FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, CARMEN

08 57,56 00,00 02,50 60,06PEÑA  LÓPEZ, LUCÍA

09 54,80 03,50 00,00 58,30GONZALEZ LEIVA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

10 58,24 00,00 00,00 58,24RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ, GONZALO

11 58,00 00,00 00,00 58,00GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN, JOSÉ LUIS

12 57,12 00,00 00,00 57,12GARCIA GOMEZ, LYDIA

13 56,36 00,50 00,00 56,86MARTOS POLO, CRISTINA

14 54,96 00,00 00,00 54,96MANZANO LÓPEZ‐LILLO, JAVIER

15 52,24 00,00 02,00 54,24LOZANO FERNÁNDEZ, SANDRA

16 53,56 00,50 00,00 54,06SOTO HERRERA, BRENDA

17 51,65 00,00 00,00 51,65GARCIA MUÑOZ, CARLOS

18 51,64 00,00 00,00 51,64GINES MARTINEZ, LAURA

C18_MAD_SGAAE_001

01 56,92 10,35 05,00 72,27MECA RUIZ, JOSE LUIS

02 62,84 08,50 00,00 71,34MARTÍN CUMBREÑO, ELVIRA

03 58,76 07,65 03,13 69,54RODRÍGUEZ‐ARIAS SANTIAGO, PABLO

04 60,08 06,85 01,78 68,71YOUSSEF  MENDEZ, SALUA

05 60,92 06,50 00,95 68,37TOSCANO PARDO, HUMBERTO

06 59,96 07,10 00,00 67,06HOLGADO FRESNEDA, SARA

07 57,16 09,20 00,00 66,36OCAÑA  INFANTE, JAVIER

08 60,32 05,35 00,00 65,67CASAÚ GUIRAO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL
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09 59,08 05,70 00,00 64,78NADAL LLORENTE, ALVARO

10 57,12 07,55 00,00 64,67PETKOVA PETKOVA, RUSANKA

11 61,12 02,90 00,00 64,02DOMINGUEZ OLIVAS, JAVIER

12 58,80 05,00 00,00 63,80JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, ELENA

13 61,28 02,45 00,00 63,73TORIBIO PÉREZ, DAVID

14 56,28 05,70 00,00 61,98IZQUIERDO TENA, MERCEDES

15 54,76 07,00 00,00 61,76CANALES ALIAGA, MILUSKA LISSET

16 56,40 04,20 00,00 60,60IZQUIERDO FERNANDEZ, DAVID

17 53,92 06,50 00,00 60,42PEREZ PEREZ, VICTOR

18 59,52 00,00 00,00 59,52GORDO MARTÍN , MARÍA 

19 53,80 05,00 00,00 58,80LOPEZ PACHECO, MACARENA

20 55,92 02,20 00,00 58,12EL HATIFI , YOUSSEF

21 56,00 00,00 01,67 57,67SOLORZANO TOBON, LEIDY MARCELA

22 55,24 02,20 00,00 57,44MARTÍNEZ MARTÍ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

23 57,28 00,00 00,00 57,28SÁNCHEZ  MARTINEZ, UNAI

24 56,48 00,00 00,00 56,48COLÓN SÁNCHEZ, CLARA

25 53,00 03,15 00,00 56,15MELGAR  YANZA, SANDRA

26 56,04 00,00 00,00 56,04MARTINEZ AMIGO, JAVIER

27 54,44 00,00 00,00 54,44GARCÍA SALVADORES, CARMEN LUCÍA

28 53,96 00,00 00,00 53,96RODRIGUEZ NACAR, ELISABET

C18_MAD_SGAAE_002

01 54,40 07,50 11,67 73,57PRIETO GOBERNA, BEATRIZ

02 64,48 04,00 04,17 72,65MURILLO CARABALLO, ADRIÁN

03 62,64 00,00 00,00 62,64AMERICO DA SILVA, HUMBERTO

04 60,60 02,00 00,00 62,60LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ÁLVARO

05 59,60 00,00 00,00 59,60BURELL MORALES, INMACULDA

06 59,52 00,00 00,00 59,52GARCIA SOLE, MARC

07 56,32 03,00 00,00 59,32MAKIADI ALVARADO, JENNIFER

08 58,80 00,00 00,00 58,80MONTERO LASO, PAULA

09 55,84 00,00 00,00 55,84LOERI SAMI, ELENA CRISTINA

10 53,72 00,00 00,00 53,72CAÑAS SANCHEZ, ALVARO

11 50,72 01,00 00,00 51,72RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, GUILLERMO JOSE

C18_MAD_SGAAE_003

01 64,04 07,20 05,00 76,24PARDO FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO
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02 64,84 06,40 03,75 74,99PAULIN MONTES, CARLA

03 62,24 08,25 03,33 73,82FERRERAS BRACHO, EVA

04 61,92 07,90 03,75 73,57MARTIN GIL, ESTHER

05 59,92 11,65 00,00 71,57DE LA FUENTE  SARRIÁ, DIEGO

06 58,56 12,10 00,00 70,66BLÁZQUEZ GURI, LAURA

07 62,84 07,00 00,00 69,84MARTÍN CUMBREÑO, ELVIRA

08 62,48 07,10 00,00 69,58MORENO SESMERO, ANA 

09 63,00 06,50 00,00 69,50GARCÍA SASTRE, BEGOÑA

10 62,92 06,50 00,00 69,42RÍOS PALMA, JULIA

11 62,08 06,50 00,00 68,58CAPARRÓS ALONSO, MARTA

12 61,96 06,50 00,00 68,46RODRÍGUEZ MATUTE, ELENA

13 61,28 02,10 05,00 68,38SANCHEZ NARRILLOS, PAULA

14 60,92 06,50 00,83 68,25TOSCANO PARDO, HUMBERTO

15 63,12 05,00 00,00 68,12PINO SERRADILLA, ALBERTO

16 64,92 02,90 00,00 67,82JARA MARTIN, ELISA

17 60,84 06,50 00,00 67,34LUNA CRUZ, JUAN MANUEL

18 59,64 07,20 00,00 66,84MEDINA MUÑOZ, FLOR

19 65,96 00,00 00,00 65,96MELCHOR FERNÁNDEZ, EDGAR 

20 65,56 00,00 00,00 65,56FLORES  SAGARDOY, MARISOL

21 58,72 06,50 00,00 65,22RUIZ GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA

22 60,64 04,20 00,00 64,84CABRERO MOHEDANO, ANA

23 61,56 02,90 00,00 64,46DÍAZ PAGE, ICIAR

24 59,08 05,35 00,00 64,43NADAL LLORENTE, ALVARO

25 57,92 06,50 00,00 64,42LOBO  SANCHEZ , ANGELA

26 59,20 05,00 00,00 64,20BURGOA MUÑOZ, JON

27 56,92 07,20 00,00 64,12MECA RUIZ, JOSE LUIS

28 61,28 02,80 00,00 64,08TORIBIO PÉREZ, DAVID

29 61,12 02,90 00,00 64,02DOMINGUEZ OLIVAS, JAVIER

30 63,20 00,35 00,00 63,55PALMA JIMÉNEZ, ALBA

31 59,52 03,50 00,00 63,02SOLIS  SILOS, MARÍA CYNTHIA

32 59,96 03,00 00,00 62,96SÁNCHEZ MONCADA, MARÍA

33 60,20 02,45 00,00 62,65GOMEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRA

34 59,52 02,90 00,00 62,42DA SILVA MOLINA, CRISTINA
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35 56,96 05,00 00,00 61,96BELL DIAZ, ARNALDO HILMAR

36 59,20 02,55 00,00 61,75CRESPO  BORREGO, IRENE

37 59,84 01,50 00,00 61,34FERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS, IRENE ALMUDENA

38 59,52 01,40 00,00 60,92MARTIN PEREIRA, BEATRIZ

39 58,36 00,00 01,66 60,02FERNÁNDEZ COLLADO, SARA

40 59,52 00,00 00,00 59,52GORDO MARTÍN , MARÍA 

41 58,92 00,35 00,00 59,27MARTINEZ SANTOS, DAVID

42 57,36 01,05 00,00 58,41VÉLEZ PINEDO, TERESA

43 55,92 02,20 00,00 58,12EL HATIFI , YOUSSEF

44 54,16 02,80 00,00 56,96TORRIJOS CARVAJAL, NATALIA

45 54,80 01,40 00,00 56,20CALVO PASTOR, FERNANDO

46 56,04 00,00 00,00 56,04MARTINEZ AMIGO, JAVIER

47 56,00 00,00 00,00 56,00SOLORZANO TOBON, LEIDY MARCELA

48 55,28 00,35 00,00 55,63SANZ VIZCAÍNO, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

49 54,76 00,00 00,00 54,76CANALES ALIAGA, MILUSKA LISSET

50 53,00 01,75 00,00 54,75MELGAR  YANZA, SANDRA

51 54,64 00,00 00,00 54,64MARTIN GIL, ANA

52 53,96 00,00 00,00 53,96RODRIGUEZ NACAR, ELISABET

C18_MAD_SGAI_001

01 57,44 00,00 00,00 57,44LÓPEZ RUIZ, IVÁN

02 52,00 00,00 00,00 52,00PALOMINO QUIROGA, JEANCARLOS

C18_MAD_SGAI_002

01 63,16 00,00 00,00 63,16COMPAÑ COMPAÑ CALAMONTE, ALBERTO

02 54,92 00,00 00,00 54,92MARTIN ESCUDERO, JOSE FRANCISCO

03 53,72 00,00 00,00 53,72CAÑAS SANCHEZ, ALVARO

C18_MAD_SGAI_003

01 63,16 02,00 00,00 65,16COMPAÑ COMPAÑ CALAMONTE, ALBERTO

02 57,44 00,00 00,00 57,44LÓPEZ RUIZ, IVÁN

03 54,92 00,00 00,00 54,92MARTIN ESCUDERO, JOSE FRANCISCO

04 53,72 00,00 00,00 53,72CAÑAS SANCHEZ, ALVARO

05 52,00 00,00 00,00 52,00PALOMINO QUIROGA, JEANCARLOS

C18_MAD_SGAI_004

01 58,76 06,40 00,00 65,16LEÓN VILLAREJO, PATRICIA

C18_MAD_SGAI_005
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01 58,76 06,40 00,00 65,16LEÓN VILLAREJO, PATRICIA

C18_MAD_SGAOI_001

01 63,60 10,25 00,00 73,85PÉREZ RECATALÁ, ANA

02 64,80 07,80 00,00 72,60GAYARRE  DEL CERRO, RUBÉN

03 58,68 10,45 02,92 72,05GARCÍA  QUIRÓS, BERNARDINO

04 56,80 08,50 06,30 71,60PERELLO OCAÑA, MARTA

05 60,88 10,60 00,00 71,48BOLÍVAR LÓPEZ, JAVIER

06 56,80 07,55 02,10 66,45SALAS RODRÍGUEZ, JULIO

07 58,72 06,05 00,00 64,77GONZÁLEZ ARBOLEYA, LUCÍA

08 54,16 08,95 00,00 63,11PEREDA LEBANIEGOS, ELENA

09 61,44 01,40 00,00 62,84PLAZA BERMEJO, GUILLERMO

10 54,96 06,05 01,26 62,27TORRERO MOURE, MARÍA

11 58,80 02,90 00,00 61,70PEREZ GARCIA, FELIPE ALEJANDRO

12 56,72 02,90 00,00 59,62AGUAROD ROMÁN, ESPERANZA

C18_MAD_SGAOI_002

01 55,56 08,25 02,10 65,91ELVIRA MUÑOZ, JOSÉ TOMÁS

02 57,80 00,35 00,00 58,15PÁRAMO BALSA, PAULA

C18_MAD_SGAOI_003

01 68,40 05,00 02,92 76,32GARCÍA  QUIRÓS, BERNARDINO

02 69,20 06,00 00,00 75,20BOLÍVAR LÓPEZ, JAVIER

03 59,24 05,50 00,00 64,74PALACIOS MORANTE, JENIFER

04 61,52 02,50 00,00 64,02IBÁÑEZ NOVA, IVÁN DOMINGO

05 56,88 03,00 00,00 59,88SERRANO FERNÁNDEZ, VIRGINIA

06 56,36 03,00 00,00 59,36MARTOS POLO, CRISTINA

07 53,76 03,00 00,00 56,76BENYAHYA JIMÉNEZ, SAMIR

08 53,28 02,50 00,00 55,78SAN GREGORIO DE INES, ESPERANZA

09 52,40 02,50 00,00 54,90LOPEZ GARRIDO, MARIO

10 51,88 00,00 00,00 51,88DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, ALEJANDRO

C18_MAD_SGARH_001

01 63,56 11,50 00,00 75,06MARTÍN BLÁZQUEZ, CRISTINA

02 56,40 05,00 12,50 73,90INFANTES GARCÍA‐CARPINTERO, DIANA MARÍA

03 66,32 07,50 00,00 73,82RODRÍGUEZ  RUIZ, JUAN JOSÉ

04 54,44 07,00 10,00 71,44VÁZQUEZ BLANCO, RODRIGO

05 62,20 07,50 00,00 69,70DURAN DOMINGUEZ, ADRIANA
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06 54,80 04,50 10,00 69,30SEGOVIA , LUCIA

07 59,24 07,50 00,00 66,74PALACIOS MORANTE, JENIFER

08 66,72 00,00 00,00 66,72SELLER CORONA, IVAN

09 66,48 00,00 00,00 66,48ESCABIAS TRAPERO, NATALIA

10 66,00 00,00 00,00 66,00SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, VIRGINIA

11 60,00 06,00 00,00 66,00MUÑOZ  FERNÁNDEZ, JESÚS

12 58,24 07,00 00,00 65,24RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ, GONZALO

13 58,00 07,00 00,00 65,00ONORATO CANO, CRISTINA

14 60,16 04,50 00,00 64,66DÍAZ IBAÑEZ, SERGIO

15 59,64 04,50 00,00 64,14GARCÍA  DE LA HOZ, LAURA

16 58,01 05,00 00,00 63,01ALBA HERNANDEZ, MARIO

17 58,00 05,00 00,00 63,00GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN, JOSÉ LUIS

18 53,76 09,00 00,00 62,76LUENGO  GARCIA, JORGE

19 60,60 02,00 00,00 62,60LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ÁLVARO

20 59,76 02,50 00,00 62,26MONTES BERNAL, NATHALIA

21 62,24 00,00 00,00 62,24GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ, SANDRA MARÍA

22 52,12 04,50 05,40 62,02JIMENEZ MARTIN, CARLOS

23 56,88 04,00 00,00 60,88SERRANO FERNÁNDEZ, VIRGINIA

24 54,40 06,00 00,00 60,40PRIETO GOBERNA, BEATRIZ

25 53,20 06,00 00,00 59,20BRAVO ESPINOSA, IRENE

26 56,00 02,50 00,00 58,50BUENO MARTIN, ROCIO

27 52,40 05,00 00,00 57,40MENA MENDIRI, ALEJANDRO

28 54,00 03,00 00,00 57,00CARRILLO CARRASCO, MARIA

29 53,24 02,50 00,00 55,74GUARDADO  OSUNA, ARA

30 55,60 00,00 00,00 55,60RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARTA

31 54,48 00,00 00,00 54,48AMO PICO, ANDRÉS

32 53,64 00,00 00,00 53,64REINA CORDERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

33 53,28 00,00 00,00 53,28SAN GREGORIO DE INES, ESPERANZA

34 51,88 00,00 00,00 51,88DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, ALEJANDRO

35 51,64 00,00 00,00 51,64GINES MARTINEZ, LAURA

C18_MAD_SGARH_002

01 63,56 11,50 00,00 75,06MARTÍN BLÁZQUEZ, CRISTINA

02 65,60 04,50 00,00 70,10MURCIA ALVAREZ, EVELIA

03 62,20 07,50 00,00 69,70DURAN DOMINGUEZ, ADRIANA
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04 54,80 14,50 00,00 69,30SEGOVIA , LUCIA

05 59,60 08,50 00,00 68,10RODRÍGUEZ HERRERO, LETICIA

06 66,48 00,00 00,00 66,48ESCABIAS TRAPERO, NATALIA

07 66,00 00,00 00,00 66,00SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, VIRGINIA

08 60,00 06,00 00,00 66,00MUÑOZ  FERNÁNDEZ, JESÚS

09 60,32 05,00 00,00 65,32FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, CARMEN

10 58,00 07,00 00,00 65,00ONORATO CANO, CRISTINA

11 57,76 07,00 00,00 64,76GUERRERO ROBLES, ESTEFANÍA

12 60,16 04,50 00,00 64,66DÍAZ IBAÑEZ, SERGIO

13 58,00 05,00 00,00 63,00ALBA HERNANDEZ, MARIO

14 53,76 09,00 00,00 62,76LUENGO  GARCIA, JORGE

15 62,64 00,00 00,00 62,64AMERICO DA SILVA, HUMBERTO

16 61,52 00,00 00,00 61,52IBÁÑEZ NOVA, IVÁN DOMINGO

17 58,80 02,50 00,00 61,30MONTERO LASO, PAULA

18 55,48 05,50 00,00 60,98LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, MIRIAM

19 56,88 04,00 00,00 60,88SERRANO FERNÁNDEZ, VIRGINIA

20 60,08 00,00 00,00 60,08BENITO POZAS, ANGELA DE

21 56,84 03,00 00,00 59,84BLANCO RAMÍREZ, ANA

22 56,00 02,50 00,00 58,50BUENO MARTIN, ROCIO

23 58,24 00,00 00,00 58,24FUENTES BARBA, ANA MARIA

24 57,52 00,00 00,00 57,52HUESCA SANTIAGO, CAROLINA

25 55,48 02,00 00,00 57,48LACALLE LATORRE, TOMÁS

26 54,00 03,00 00,00 57,00CARRILLO CARRASCO, MARIA

27 55,60 00,00 00,00 55,60RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARTA

28 54,96 00,00 00,00 54,96MANZANO LÓPEZ‐LILLO, JAVIER

29 53,76 00,00 00,00 53,76GARCÍA MARTÍN, TANIA

30 53,64 00,00 00,00 53,64REINA CORDERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

C18_MAD_SGARH_003

01 63,56 11,50 00,00 75,06MARTÍN BLÁZQUEZ, CRISTINA

02 56,40 05,00 12,50 73,90INFANTES GARCÍA‐CARPINTERO, DIANA MARÍA

03 54,44 07,00 10,00 71,44VÁZQUEZ BLANCO, RODRIGO

04 64,76 06,50 00,00 71,26RAMÍREZ DÍAZ, ALEJANDRO

05 62,20 07,50 00,00 69,70DURAN DOMINGUEZ, ADRIANA

06 67,24 02,00 00,00 69,24DIAZ BARRIOS, GUADALUPE
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07 64,68 02,50 00,00 67,18SARCIAT AGUILAR, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

08 66,48 00,00 00,00 66,48ESCABIAS TRAPERO, NATALIA

09 66,00 00,00 00,00 66,00SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, VIRGINIA

10 57,76 07,00 00,00 64,76GUERRERO ROBLES, ESTEFANÍA

11 59,64 04,50 00,00 64,14GARCÍA  DE LA HOZ, LAURA

12 63,68 00,00 00,00 63,68VILLALBA DÍAZ MALAGUILLA, ANA

13 53,76 09,00 00,00 62,76LUENGO  GARCIA, JORGE

14 59,76 02,50 00,00 62,26MONTES BERNAL, NATHALIA

15 52,12 04,50 05,40 62,02JIMENEZ MARTIN, CARLOS

16 61,68 00,00 00,00 61,68NOUH , SABAH

17 57,00 02,50 00,00 59,50GUTIERREZ GUAMAN , NATHALY PRISCILA

18 55,32 04,00 00,00 59,32COLLADO TELLEZ, OLIMPIA

19 53,20 06,00 00,00 59,20BRAVO ESPINOSA, IRENE

20 56,00 02,50 00,00 58,50BUENO MARTIN, ROCIO

21 58,20 00,00 00,00 58,20RUIZ ALBERT, LOURDES

22 55,48 02,00 00,00 57,48LACALLE LATORRE, TOMÁS

23 52,40 05,00 00,00 57,40MENA MENDIRI, ALEJANDRO

24 57,36 00,00 00,00 57,36FIALLOS SOTELO, SORAYDA JULISSA

25 54,80 02,50 00,00 57,30GÁMIR PAZ, ALEJANDRO

26 57,12 00,00 00,00 57,12GARCIA GOMEZ, LYDIA

27 55,60 00,00 00,00 55,60RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARTA

28 52,36 02,50 00,00 54,86JIMÉNEZ  MORENO, LAURA 

29 51,88 00,00 00,00 51,88DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, ALEJANDRO

C18_MAD_SGARH_005

01 64,48 05,50 05,00 74,98MURILLO CARABALLO, ADRIÁN

02 56,40 05,00 12,50 73,90INFANTES GARCÍA‐CARPINTERO, DIANA MARÍA

03 54,44 07,00 10,00 71,44VÁZQUEZ BLANCO, RODRIGO

04 65,68 05,00 00,00 70,68MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, NURIA

05 64,68 02,50 00,00 67,18SARCIAT AGUILAR, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

06 60,32 05,00 00,00 65,32FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, CARMEN

07 59,64 04,50 00,00 64,14GARCÍA  DE LA HOZ, LAURA

08 58,00 05,00 00,00 63,00BORREGO CASTELLANO, ANTONIO

09 62,64 00,00 00,00 62,64AMERICO DA SILVA, HUMBERTO

10 57,76 04,50 00,00 62,26GUERRERO ROBLES, ESTEFANÍA
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11 61,68 00,00 00,00 61,68NOUH , SABAH

12 60,08 00,00 00,00 60,08BENITO POZAS, ANGELA DE

13 59,52 00,00 00,00 59,52GARCIA SOLE, MARC

14 57,00 02,50 00,00 59,50GUTIERREZ GUAMAN , NATHALY PRISCILA

15 53,20 06,00 00,00 59,20BRAVO ESPINOSA, IRENE

16 58,20 00,00 00,00 58,20RUIZ ALBERT, LOURDES

17 52,40 05,00 00,00 57,40MENA MENDIRI, ALEJANDRO

18 54,80 02,50 00,00 57,30GÁMIR PAZ, ALEJANDRO

19 57,12 00,00 00,00 57,12GARCIA GOMEZ, LYDIA

20 52,12 04,50 00,00 56,62JIMENEZ MARTIN, CARLOS

21 55,84 00,00 00,00 55,84LOERI SAMI, ELENA CRISTINA

22 54,92 00,00 00,00 54,92GORDITO CALERO, ANA

23 54,48 00,00 00,00 54,48AMO PICO, ANDRÉS

24 53,76 00,00 00,00 53,76GARCÍA MARTÍN, TANIA

C18_MAD_VAACT_001

01 56,20 14,35 00,00 70,55RAMOS LLAMAS, LORENZO

C18_MAD_VAACT_002

01 59,24 06,40 15,00 80,64PADILLA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA

02 65,36 04,40 03,28 73,04MORO ROMÁN, SANDRA

03 64,76 06,50 01,23 72,49JIMÉNEZ  JULIANA, MARCOS

04 64,68 07,25 00,00 71,93DÍAZ ROMERO, ALBERTO

05 60,84 06,50 04,51 71,85GARCÍA  CALVO, EDUARDO RAFAEL 

06 60,52 10,20 00,00 70,72ANDRADA CHACÓN, ADRIÁN

07 64,24 05,45 00,00 69,69MARTÍNEZ HERRANZ, RAÚL

08 59,44 07,20 02,46 69,10BONACCHI , MARIA MILAGROS

09 57,48 03,00 08,61 69,09BONHOME ESPINOSA, ANA BELÉN

10 63,24 05,75 00,00 68,99LÓPEZ CABALLERO, PATRICIA

11 63,68 05,00 00,00 68,68NUEVO ALONSO, JORGE

12 57,80 08,90 00,00 66,70TAVERO PÉREZ, LAURA

13 60,16 06,50 00,00 66,66SANCHIZ GIRALDO, ÁFRICA

14 58,32 07,10 01,23 66,65SERRANO GARCÍA, ALBERTO

15 61,48 05,00 00,00 66,48HORTELANO MORALES, MARTA

16 60,68 05,00 00,00 65,68DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍN, EVA MARÍA

17 59,24 06,40 00,00 65,64LEÓN DOMÍNGUEZ, MELANY
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18 60,20 05,00 00,00 65,20GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, HUGO

19 58,32 06,50 00,00 64,82GANUZA IRIGOYEN, MIKEL

20 59,04 05,10 00,00 64,14FERNÁNDEZ CALLEJA, VANESSA

21 56,00 08,00 00,00 64,00PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, ESTHER

22 55,28 08,60 00,00 63,88CARRILLO TORONJO, ALMUDENA

23 58,72 05,00 00,00 63,72OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA

24 58,60 05,00 00,00 63,60ARANDA GUTIÉRREZ, CORAL

25 56,72 06,85 00,00 63,57BRAVO BARRIO, EVA

26 58,24 05,00 00,00 63,24MOSTAZO ESTEBANEZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

27 56,68 06,50 00,00 63,18SEIVANE  RAMOS, HELENA

28 54,72 02,95 05,33 63,00HERRERAS MIÑAMBRES, ROSALINA

29 60,36 02,55 00,00 62,91ALONSO CASTRILLEJO, SERGIO

30 57,68 05,00 00,00 62,68PÉREZ DE MADRID JIMÉNEZ, SARA

31 59,08 01,50 02,05 62,63VALVERDE GARCIA, MARÍA MANUELA

32 56,20 06,40 00,00 62,60CIFUENTES GÓMEZ, ADRIÁN

33 62,52 00,00 00,00 62,52GONZÁLEZ FRAGA, CLAUDIA DENEBOLA

34 56,00 06,50 00,00 62,50VELÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, CRISTINA

35 62,12 00,00 00,00 62,12SORIANO BELDAD, CONCEPCIÓN

36 57,04 02,55 02,46 62,05MOLINA DELGADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

37 60,40 01,50 00,00 61,90FERNÁNDEZ CABALLERO, TERESA

38 55,04 06,85 00,00 61,89MEMBRILLA GARRIDO, GONZALO

39 56,80 05,00 00,00 61,80HERRERA SANTOS, ELISA

40 56,24 00,00 05,33 61,57COMES COMES, LAURA

41 59,16 02,20 00,00 61,36RIARÁN MORENO, GEMA

42 59,76 01,50 00,00 61,26SANTOS MORENO, SERGIO

43 56,76 04,40 00,00 61,16LANTIGUA ROMERO, SARA

44 59,36 01,50 00,00 60,86CUEVAS MELÉNDEZ, LAUREANO

45 56,80 03,60 00,00 60,40BENITO MARTÍN, IRIS

46 58,04 02,20 00,00 60,24MEIJIDE  SANTOS, JUAN LUIS

47 59,56 00,00 00,00 59,56MARTÍNEZ SANCHO, AGUSTÍ

48 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32SALAS MILLÁN, JOSÉ ÁNGEL

49 57,72 01,50 00,00 59,22LOZANO TRUJILLO, LAURA

50 55,16 01,40 02,46 59,02CALVENTE ESPINOSA, EVELYN
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51 56,72 01,50 00,00 58,22LOPEZ RAMIREZ, VERONICA

52 57,92 00,00 00,00 57,92RUDA DÍAZ , MARÍA DEL PILAR

53 56,08 01,50 00,00 57,58VALVERDE ZAMORANO, MARÍA

54 55,84 01,50 00,00 57,34ALBA ELENA, DANIEL

55 56,16 00,70 00,00 56,86HARO ARROYO, JORGE

56 56,84 00,00 00,00 56,84MARTÍNEZ BORDAL, SOLEDAD

57 55,88 00,00 00,00 55,88LORES SALCEDO, LORENA

C18_MAD_VAACT_003

01 60,08 08,25 07,00 75,33YOUSSEF  MENDEZ, SALUA

02 60,32 08,00 00,00 68,32MONTERO PEREZ, GONZALO

03 59,72 02,80 05,00 67,52CASADO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA

04 60,80 06,50 00,00 67,30GARCÍA  HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL

05 61,48 05,70 00,00 67,18GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, MARIA FE

06 59,72 00,00 06,00 65,72SANTACRUZ SANTACRUZ PÉREZ, OLGA MARÍA

07 59,56 02,90 00,00 62,46ALFONSO HERNÁNDEZ, OLGA

08 56,20 03,50 00,00 59,70CAMPOY GALERA, ALEJANDRO

C18_MAD_VAACT_004

01 60,60 12,71 13,79 87,10FERREIROS RUIZ, LUCAS

02 64,56 08,00 14,00 86,56RUIZ  ARIAS, MIRIAM

03 63,20 02,90 13,94 80,04LEAL CALATAYUD, MARIA VIRGINIA

04 63,60 06,75 07,38 77,73ESCRIBANO CASTRO, MARÍA ISABEL

05 63,68 08,00 05,00 76,68LÁZARO HERNÁNDEZ, JORGE

06 60,04 07,90 04,92 72,86AGUADO GONZÁLEZ, PEDRO LUIS

07 60,24 10,80 00,00 71,04SARDÓN  FERNÁNDEZ, ALBA

08 59,32 06,50 04,92 70,74IBAÑEZ  GARNICA, ARANTXA

09 63,20 05,00 00,00 68,20LLAMAS  BUSTOS, ANGEL

10 64,80 00,00 00,00 64,80VIVAR GARCÍA, ISRAEL

11 58,08 06,50 00,00 64,58GARCÍA ENCINAS, DANIEL

12 62,20 01,50 00,00 63,70OLIVET GARCÍA DORADO, JESÚS

13 61,16 01,50 00,00 62,66CASTROVIEJO SALAS, ALBERTO

14 60,00 01,50 00,00 61,50PEREZ CALVO, LAURA

15 61,00 00,00 00,00 61,00GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN, JOSÉ LUIS

16 54,44 03,25 01,23 58,92PEREZ PAVON, JENNIFER

17 57,20 00,00 00,00 57,20GUARDIOLA DEL  POZO, MARIA
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18 56,16 00,00 00,00 56,16DE VEGA ESTEBAN, LAURA MARIA

19 55,96 00,00 00,00 55,96BORREGO CASTELLANO, ANTONIO

C18_MAD_VAOCC_001

01 60,72 08,15 09,17 78,04LAPUERTA MURILLO, IRENE

02 62,60 09,20 05,83 77,63DELGADO GONZÁLEZ, CRISTINA

03 64,04 06,85 05,42 76,31PARDO FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO

04 62,24 10,60 03,33 76,17FERRERAS BRACHO, EVA

05 65,52 06,40 03,33 75,25MORENO ALBARRACÍN, BELÉN

06 64,84 07,45 02,50 74,79PAULIN MONTES, CARLA

07 63,52 09,20 01,67 74,39TALERO ÁLVAREZ, PAULA

08 62,20 06,15 05,00 73,35GÓMEZ GARCÍA, ALBA

09 61,64 10,70 00,00 72,34MARTÍN FIGUEREDO, JOSE MARÍA

10 59,84 12,45 00,00 72,29CORRAL CUMBRERAS, MARTA

11 63,76 08,50 00,00 72,26SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, CRISTINA

12 64,40 06,75 00,00 71,15ALBÚJAR VILLARRUBIA, MARTA

13 59,92 10,25 00,83 71,00DE LA FUENTE  SARRIÁ, DIEGO

14 62,48 08,50 00,00 70,98MORENO SESMERO, ANA 

15 61,92 08,60 00,00 70,52MARTIN GIL, ESTHER

16 60,00 10,25 00,00 70,25RUIZ GALIANO, ALBA

17 61,28 03,50 05,00 69,78SANCHEZ NARRILLOS, PAULA

18 63,12 06,50 00,00 69,62PINO SERRADILLA, ALBERTO

19 63,00 06,50 00,00 69,50GARCÍA SASTRE, BEGOÑA

20 62,92 06,50 00,00 69,42RÍOS PALMA, JULIA

21 61,96 07,20 00,00 69,16RODRÍGUEZ MATUTE, ELENA

22 62,08 06,50 00,00 68,58CAPARRÓS ALONSO, MARTA

23 60,64 07,80 00,00 68,44REGO GARCIA, ANTÍA

24 58,56 09,55 00,00 68,11BLÁZQUEZ GURI, LAURA

25 61,24 06,85 00,00 68,09AUÑÓN LÓPEZ, CLARA

26 60,28 06,50 01,25 68,03AYERRA LARRÁYOZ, PABLO

27 60,00 03,35 04,58 67,93ROLDÁN  GALINDO , LORENA

28 60,84 06,75 00,00 67,59LUNA CRUZ, JUAN MANUEL

29 59,52 07,90 00,00 67,42DA SILVA MOLINA, CRISTINA

30 64,12 03,00 00,00 67,12LÁZARO HERNÁNDEZ, JORGE

31 60,20 06,65 00,00 66,85ANDRÉS GARCÍA, MARCOS
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32 59,64 07,10 00,00 66,74MEDINA MUÑOZ, FLOR

33 59,16 07,55 00,00 66,71MARTÍNEZ PALLÁS, LAURA

34 65,96 00,00 00,00 65,96MELCHOR FERNÁNDEZ, EDGAR 

35 61,56 04,30 00,00 65,86DÍAZ PAGE, ICIAR

36 59,32 06,50 00,00 65,82JUÁREZ HERNÁN, LAURA

37 59,16 06,50 00,00 65,66GORDON GIMENO, PAULA

38 60,52 05,00 00,00 65,52GUZMAN AGUADO, SARA PILAR

39 60,64 04,80 00,00 65,44CABRERO MOHEDANO, ANA

40 60,68 01,05 03,33 65,06AGUADO SÁNCHEZ, JORGE

41 59,20 04,90 00,00 64,10BURGOA MUÑOZ, JON

42 58,72 05,00 00,00 63,72RUIZ GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA

43 60,52 02,80 00,00 63,32PÁEZ RAMÍREZ, CINTIA

44 56,64 06,50 00,00 63,14GRECH GONZÁLEZ, ISABEL MARÍA

45 61,28 01,85 00,00 63,13ALMAGRO REY ALMAGRO REY, VICTORIA

46 60,20 02,80 00,00 63,00GOMEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRA

47 57,68 05,00 00,00 62,68PELÁEZ LARA, ANA

48 61,48 00,00 00,00 61,48PLUMED MARCO, NEREA

49 58,08 02,80 00,00 60,88ALBERRO CÁRDENAS, ISABEL 

50 59,52 00,35 00,00 59,87MARTIN PEREIRA, BEATRIZ

51 59,84 00,00 00,00 59,84MARCO CHECA, RUBEN

52 57,48 02,10 00,00 59,58RICO MACIAS, MARTA

53 56,64 02,90 00,00 59,54RODRIGUEZ CANTARERO, SANDRA 

54 58,36 00,00 00,00 58,36FERNÁNDEZ COLLADO, SARA

55 54,16 02,80 00,00 56,96TORRIJOS CARVAJAL, NATALIA

56 56,52 00,00 00,00 56,52ESCRIBANO TERRÉN, JAVIER

57 55,28 00,35 00,00 55,63SANZ VIZCAÍNO, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

58 54,64 00,00 00,00 54,64MARTIN GIL, ANA

C18_MAD_VAOCC_002

01 65,44 05,00 00,00 70,44DIEZ URUEÑA, SANDRA

02 64,80 02,50 00,00 67,30MONTES , MANUEL

03 62,00 05,00 00,00 67,00PACHECO GONZÁLEZ, ELISABET

04 62,60 02,50 00,00 65,10SANCHEZ CANDON, SERGIO

05 53,12 09,50 00,00 62,62BASELGA BELLOSILLO, JUAN

06 59,84 02,50 00,00 62,34RAMIREZ RENDON, MAURICIO
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07 59,24 02,00 00,00 61,24HUESCA SANTIAGO, CAROLINA

08 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32PERNIL MORALES, ROBERTO

09 56,56 02,00 00,00 58,56JIMÉNEZ GONZÁLEZ, EDUARDO

10 58,00 00,00 00,00 58,00ABAD PERALES, CLARA

11 54,00 02,50 00,00 56,50GORRON RAMOS, REBECA

C18_MAD_VAOCC_003

01 60,72 08,15 09,17 78,04LAPUERTA MURILLO, IRENE

02 62,60 09,20 05,83 77,63DELGADO GONZÁLEZ, CRISTINA

03 62,16 12,70 02,08 76,94REY CAO, SABELA

04 64,04 06,85 05,42 76,31PARDO FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO

05 62,24 10,60 03,33 76,17FERRERAS BRACHO, EVA

06 65,52 06,40 03,33 75,25MORENO ALBARRACÍN, BELÉN

07 64,84 07,45 02,50 74,79PAULIN MONTES, CARLA

08 63,52 09,20 01,67 74,39TALERO ÁLVAREZ, PAULA

09 62,36 06,15 05,00 73,51GÓMEZ GARCÍA, ALBA

10 61,64 10,70 00,00 72,34MARTÍN FIGUEREDO, JOSE MARÍA

11 59,84 12,45 00,00 72,29CORRAL CUMBRERAS, MARTA

12 63,76 08,50 00,00 72,26SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, CRISTINA

13 65,48 06,40 00,00 71,88HERNÁNDEZ  ORTEGA, ALBA

14 64,72 06,40 00,00 71,12MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, BENJAMÍN

15 59,92 10,25 00,83 71,00DE LA FUENTE  SARRIÁ, DIEGO

16 62,48 08,50 00,00 70,98MORENO SESMERO, ANA 

17 61,92 08,60 00,00 70,52MARTIN GIL, ESTHER

18 63,96 06,50 00,00 70,46GARCÍA SASTRE, BEGOÑA

19 65,08 05,35 00,00 70,43BALLESTERO DEL RÍO, LAURA

20 60,00 10,25 00,00 70,25RUIZ GALIANO, ALBA

21 61,28 03,50 05,00 69,78SANCHEZ NARRILLOS, PAULA

22 63,12 06,50 00,00 69,62PINO SERRADILLA, ALBERTO

23 62,92 06,50 00,00 69,42RÍOS PALMA, JULIA

24 61,96 07,20 00,00 69,16RODRÍGUEZ MATUTE, ELENA

25 66,12 03,00 00,00 69,12DIEZ URUEÑA, SANDRA

26 62,08 06,50 00,00 68,58CAPARRÓS ALONSO, MARTA

27 60,64 07,80 00,00 68,44REGO GARCIA, ANTÍA

28 61,92 06,50 00,00 68,42MONTES , MANUEL
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29 63,16 05,00 00,00 68,16SERRADA PARIENTE, REBECA

30 58,56 09,55 00,00 68,11BLÁZQUEZ GURI, LAURA

31 61,24 06,85 00,00 68,09AUÑÓN LÓPEZ, CLARA

32 60,28 06,50 01,25 68,03AYERRA LARRÁYOZ, PABLO

33 59,96 07,90 00,00 67,86DA SILVA MOLINA, CRISTINA

34 60,84 06,75 00,00 67,59LUNA CRUZ, JUAN MANUEL

35 64,12 03,00 00,00 67,12LÁZARO HERNÁNDEZ, JORGE

36 60,20 06,65 00,00 66,85ANDRÉS GARCÍA, MARCOS

37 59,64 07,10 00,00 66,74MEDINA MUÑOZ, FLOR

38 59,16 07,55 00,00 66,71MARTÍNEZ PALLÁS, LAURA

39 65,96 00,00 00,00 65,96MELCHOR FERNÁNDEZ, EDGAR 

40 61,56 04,30 00,00 65,86DÍAZ PAGE, ICIAR

41 59,32 06,50 00,00 65,82JUÁREZ HERNÁN, LAURA

42 59,16 06,50 00,00 65,66GORDON GIMENO, PAULA

43 60,52 05,00 00,00 65,52GUZMAN AGUADO, SARA PILAR

44 60,64 04,80 00,00 65,44CABRERO MOHEDANO, ANA

45 60,20 05,00 00,00 65,20GOMEZ BECERRA, JUAN

46 61,16 01,40 02,50 65,06LOZANO FERNÁNDEZ, SANDRA

47 59,20 04,90 00,00 64,10BURGOA MUÑOZ, JON

48 58,72 05,00 00,00 63,72RUIZ GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA

49 60,52 02,80 00,00 63,32PÁEZ RAMÍREZ, CINTIA

50 56,64 06,50 00,00 63,14GRECH GONZÁLEZ, ISABEL MARÍA

51 61,28 01,85 00,00 63,13ALMAGRO REY ALMAGRO REY, VICTORIA

52 60,20 02,80 00,00 63,00GOMEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRA

53 54,56 08,15 00,00 62,71DUEÑAS SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

54 57,68 05,00 00,00 62,68PELÁEZ LARA, ANA

55 59,60 02,45 00,00 62,05TORRES IGLESIAS, LORENA

56 58,80 03,25 00,00 62,05PICHARDO ESCUDERO, MARTA

57 60,12 01,50 00,00 61,62ROLDÁN CORONEL, JESSICA

58 61,48 00,00 00,00 61,48PLUMED MARCO, NEREA

59 58,20 03,25 00,00 61,45LÓPEZ MORENO, GÁDOR

60 58,08 02,80 00,00 60,88ALBERRO CÁRDENAS, ISABEL 

61 59,44 01,40 00,00 60,84MENGÍBAR ALARCÓN, CORAIMA
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62 60,44 00,00 00,00 60,44SUÁREZ PONTIGO, DALIA

63 60,40 00,00 00,00 60,40CASTELLANO GARCÍA, LORENA

64 60,24 00,00 00,00 60,24DURÁN VALERO, LUCÍA

65 59,52 00,35 00,00 59,87MARTIN PEREIRA, BEATRIZ

66 59,84 00,00 00,00 59,84MARCO CHECA, RUBEN

67 57,48 02,10 00,00 59,58RICO MACIAS, MARTA

68 56,64 02,90 00,00 59,54RODRIGUEZ CANTARERO, SANDRA 

69 58,36 00,00 00,00 58,36FERNÁNDEZ COLLADO, SARA

70 57,48 00,00 00,00 57,48AMO PICO, IRENE

71 54,16 02,80 00,00 56,96TORRIJOS CARVAJAL, NATALIA

72 56,52 00,00 00,00 56,52ESCRIBANO TERRÉN, JAVIER

73 55,28 00,35 00,00 55,63SANZ VIZCAÍNO, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

74 55,36 00,00 00,00 55,36SOUTO DÍAZ, PEDRO

75 54,64 00,00 00,00 54,64MARTIN GIL, ANA

C18_MAD_VAOCC_004

01 61,40 06,50 00,00 67,90ORTEGA  SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM 

02 54,00 00,00 00,00 54,00SANTAMARIA SOLANO, DIEGO

C18_MAD_VAPC_001

01 55,64 09,30 15,00 79,94ALFONSÍN NOGUEIRA, AFONSO

02 57,28 07,55 03,75 68,58AYLAGAS ABAD, LUCIA

03 58,88 08,00 00,00 66,88SIERRA GARCÍA, SERGIO

04 58,76 07,50 00,00 66,26RODRÍGUEZ‐ARIAS SANTIAGO, PABLO

05 60,32 05,00 00,00 65,32CASAÚ GUIRAO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

06 55,20 10,00 00,00 65,20DE LA PLAZA SANCHEZ, MARIA

07 59,08 05,70 00,00 64,78NADAL LLORENTE, ALVARO

08 56,40 06,40 00,00 62,80IZQUIERDO FERNANDEZ, DAVID

09 57,16 05,00 00,00 62,16OCAÑA  INFANTE, JAVIER

10 56,96 05,00 00,00 61,96BELL DIAZ, ARNALDO HILMAR

11 59,96 01,50 00,00 61,46HOLGADO FRESNEDA, SARA

12 56,20 05,00 00,00 61,20RAMOS LLAMAS, LORENZO

13 59,52 01,40 00,00 60,92SOLIS  SILOS, MARÍA CYNTHIA

14 58,92 01,75 00,00 60,67MARTINEZ SANTOS, DAVID

15 60,64 00,00 00,00 60,64PÉREZ VINUESA, NORA

16 56,24 01,75 02,50 60,49ÁLVAREZ CASALDERREY, ADRIANO

Página 37 de 58



Orden Exp.Acad. Cursos Becas Post. TotalApellidos y Nombre

17 58,80 00,00 00,00 58,80ALCÁNTARA JIMÉNEZ, JUAN ALBERTO

18 53,80 05,00 00,00 58,80LOPEZ PACHECO, MACARENA

19 55,24 01,50 00,00 56,74MARTÍNEZ MARTÍ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

20 53,00 03,15 00,00 56,15MELGAR  YANZA, SANDRA

21 55,92 00,00 00,00 55,92EL HATIFI , YOUSSEF

22 54,80 00,00 00,00 54,80CALVO PASTOR, FERNANDO

23 53,16 01,40 00,00 54,56CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, JORGE

24 53,96 00,00 00,00 53,96RODRIGUEZ NACAR, ELISABET

C18_MAD_VAPC_002

01 55,20 12,10 00,00 67,30DE LA PLAZA SANCHEZ, MARIA

02 60,32 05,00 00,00 65,32CASAÚ GUIRAO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

03 58,76 06,50 00,00 65,26RODRÍGUEZ‐ARIAS SANTIAGO, PABLO

04 62,84 02,40 00,00 65,24MARTÍN CUMBREÑO, ELVIRA

05 56,92 08,25 00,00 65,17MECA RUIZ, JOSE LUIS

06 61,12 02,90 00,00 64,02DOMINGUEZ OLIVAS, JAVIER

07 56,40 06,40 00,00 62,80IZQUIERDO FERNANDEZ, DAVID

08 57,16 05,00 00,00 62,16OCAÑA  INFANTE, JAVIER

09 56,96 05,00 00,00 61,96BELL DIAZ, ARNALDO HILMAR

10 59,96 01,50 00,00 61,46HOLGADO FRESNEDA, SARA

11 61,28 00,00 00,00 61,28TORIBIO PÉREZ, DAVID

12 58,92 01,75 00,00 60,67MARTINEZ SANTOS, DAVID

13 60,64 00,00 00,00 60,64PÉREZ VINUESA, NORA

14 59,52 00,00 00,00 59,52GORDO MARTÍN , MARÍA 

15 56,24 03,15 00,00 59,39ÁLVAREZ CASALDERREY, ADRIANO

16 58,80 00,35 00,00 59,15ALCÁNTARA JIMÉNEZ, JUAN ALBERTO

17 57,28 00,00 00,00 57,28SÁNCHEZ  MARTINEZ, UNAI

18 56,00 00,00 00,00 56,00SOLORZANO TOBON, LEIDY MARCELA

19 55,24 00,00 00,00 55,24MARTÍNEZ MARTÍ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

20 54,80 00,00 00,00 54,80CALVO PASTOR, FERNANDO

21 53,16 01,40 00,00 54,56CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, JORGE

C18_MAD_VAPC_003

01 65,08 04,00 00,00 69,08LÓPEZ  CASTRO, MARÍA DE LA PEÑA

02 67,24 00,00 00,00 67,24DIAZ BARRIOS, GUADALUPE

03 65,68 01,00 00,00 66,68MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, NURIA
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04 64,24 02,00 00,00 66,24MERINO ALVAREZ, ESTHER

05 61,20 04,50 00,00 65,70RAMOS LLAMAS, LORENZO

06 62,84 02,00 00,00 64,84PAZOS NÚÑEZ, CARLOS

07 60,40 02,50 00,00 62,90LÓPEZ MOLINA, FRANCISCA

08 58,00 02,00 00,00 60,00ONORATO CANO, CRISTINA

09 59,76 00,00 00,00 59,76RODRÍGUEZ PEINADO, ÁLVARO

10 56,32 02,00 00,00 58,32MAKIADI ALVARADO, JENNIFER

11 57,36 00,00 00,00 57,36FIALLOS SOTELO, SORAYDA JULISSA

12 54,92 00,00 00,00 54,92GORDITO CALERO, ANA

13 54,80 00,00 00,00 54,80GÁMIR PAZ, ALEJANDRO

14 53,76 00,00 00,00 53,76BENYAHYA JIMÉNEZ, SAMIR

15 52,40 00,00 00,00 52,40LOPEZ GARRIDO, MARIO

16 50,72 01,00 00,00 51,72RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, GUILLERMO JOSE

C18_MAD_VAPC_004

01 68,40 01,00 02,92 72,32GARCÍA  QUIRÓS, BERNARDINO

02 64,24 01,00 00,00 65,24MERINO ALVAREZ, ESTHER

03 51,64 10,50 00,00 62,14GARCIA MUÑOZ, CARLOS

04 59,24 02,50 00,00 61,74PALACIOS MORANTE, JENIFER

05 60,16 00,00 00,00 60,16DÍAZ IBAÑEZ, SERGIO

06 58,00 00,50 00,00 58,50BORREGO CASTELLANO, ANTONIO

07 54,80 01,00 00,00 55,80SEGOVIA , LUCIA

C18_MAD_VARI_001

01 56,84 12,10 05,00 73,94LAGUNA PALOMARES, MARIA NAZARET

02 61,28 07,55 05,00 73,83IGLESIAS LAGO, CARMEN LUZ

03 61,68 10,10 00,00 71,78MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARIEN

04 67,36 01,50 00,00 68,86ROMERO GARCIA, BLANCA

05 58,96 09,30 00,00 68,26ROMERO LECRIVAIN, ANDREA OCEANA

06 59,92 07,90 00,00 67,82HERNÁNDEZ RUIPÉREZ, JAVIER

07 59,16 08,00 00,00 67,16VIAR APARICIO, MARIANA

08 61,88 05,00 00,00 66,88MATEO DOMINGUEZ, VIRGINIA

09 60,44 03,50 00,00 63,94LÓPEZ SILES, EDUARDO

10 58,52 05,35 00,00 63,87TRULLEN , PALOMA

11 55,16 08,00 00,00 63,16PONJOAN  BATLLE, NATALIA

12 59,68 00,00 00,00 59,68PIRTAC , VIOLETTA
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13 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32FERNÁNDEZ ELENA, ELENA

14 56,88 01,50 00,00 58,38PALANCA ESTEVE, IRIS MARÍA

15 58,08 00,00 00,00 58,08CUESTA NÚÑEZ‐ARENAS, MARTA

16 56,60 00,35 00,00 56,95MANZANO GONZALEZ, SERGIO

17 54,12 01,40 00,00 55,52ABDELKADER RUEDA, YAMILA

18 54,88 00,00 00,00 54,88BARBA MACHÓN, RAQUEL

19 54,80 00,00 00,00 54,80KARONI LABRADO, AIDA

C18_MAD_VARI_002

01 61,28 07,55 05,00 73,83IGLESIAS LAGO, CARMEN LUZ

02 62,08 05,00 00,00 67,08GABINO CUÉLLAR, CARMEN ELENA

03 61,88 05,00 00,00 66,88MATEO DOMINGUEZ, VIRGINIA

04 58,52 06,85 00,00 65,37TRULLEN , PALOMA

05 58,96 06,40 00,00 65,36ROMERO LECRIVAIN, ANDREA OCEANA

06 57,96 07,10 00,00 65,06DUARTE GUILLÉN, MARÍA DEL MAR

07 56,16 08,00 00,00 64,16SANCHEZ ZUÑIGA, ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ

08 59,76 01,75 02,50 64,01MESA MONTERO, JESÚS

09 57,12 06,85 00,00 63,97PETKOVA PETKOVA, RUSANKA

10 59,68 00,00 02,90 62,58PIRTAC , VIOLETTA

11 62,52 00,00 00,00 62,52PONCE GARCIA, ROCIO

12 55,16 06,50 00,00 61,66PONJOAN  BATLLE, NATALIA

13 59,96 01,50 00,00 61,46SÁNCHEZ MONCADA, MARÍA

14 59,52 01,50 00,00 61,02REINOSA GALÁN, EVA

15 59,36 01,50 00,00 60,86SIERRA GARCÍA, SERGIO

16 57,72 01,75 00,00 59,47DURÁN  BOBIN, MIRIAN

17 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32FERNÁNDEZ ELENA, ELENA

18 56,88 01,50 00,00 58,38PALANCA ESTEVE, IRIS MARÍA

19 58,08 00,00 00,00 58,08CUESTA NÚÑEZ‐ARENAS, MARTA

20 57,36 00,70 00,00 58,06VÉLEZ PINEDO, TERESA

21 54,80 02,80 00,00 57,60KARONI LABRADO, AIDA

22 54,88 01,75 00,00 56,63MARAÑÓN SANTO DOMINGO, MARTA

23 56,00 00,00 00,00 56,00MANZANARES GONZÁLEZ, PABLO

C18_MAD_VARI_003

01 56,84 12,10 05,00 73,94LAGUNA PALOMARES, MARIA NAZARET

02 67,36 01,50 00,00 68,86ROMERO GARCIA, BLANCA
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03 57,96 07,10 03,75 68,81DUARTE GUILLÉN, MARÍA DEL MAR

04 59,16 08,00 00,00 67,16VIAR APARICIO, MARIANA

05 56,16 08,95 00,00 65,11SANCHEZ ZUÑIGA, ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ

06 63,12 01,40 00,00 64,52REAL CARDOSA, CARMEN

07 60,44 03,50 00,00 63,94LÓPEZ SILES, EDUARDO

08 58,80 05,00 00,00 63,80JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, ELENA

09 55,16 08,00 00,00 63,16PONJOAN  BATLLE, NATALIA

10 59,76 02,90 00,00 62,66MESA MONTERO, JESÚS

11 59,20 02,55 00,00 61,75CRESPO  BORREGO, IRENE

12 59,52 01,50 00,00 61,02REINOSA GALÁN, EVA

13 59,68 00,00 00,00 59,68PIRTAC , VIOLETTA

14 59,36 00,00 00,00 59,36SIERRA GARCÍA, SERGIO

15 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32FERNÁNDEZ ELENA, ELENA

16 53,48 05,00 00,00 58,48PEREZ PEREZ, VICTOR

17 57,72 00,35 00,00 58,07DURÁN  BOBIN, MIRIAN

18 56,00 01,50 00,00 57,50MANZANARES GONZÁLEZ, PABLO

19 54,88 02,10 00,00 56,98MARAÑÓN SANTO DOMINGO, MARTA

20 56,60 00,35 00,00 56,95MANZANO GONZALEZ, SERGIO

21 54,12 01,40 00,00 55,52ABDELKADER RUEDA, YAMILA

22 54,80 00,00 00,00 54,80KARONI LABRADO, AIDA

23 54,44 00,00 00,00 54,44GARCÍA SALVADORES, CARMEN LUCÍA

C18_MAD_VATC_001

01 60,88 06,36 03,75 70,99REGUEIRA  SÁNCHEZ, REBECA

02 55,56 06,85 02,10 64,51ELVIRA MUÑOZ, JOSÉ TOMÁS

03 56,92 06,50 00,00 63,42CALDERON MARZO, ENRIQUE

04 54,72 01,50 05,10 61,32HERRERAS MIÑAMBRES, ROSALINA

05 56,40 04,65 00,00 61,05PALOMO VÁZQUEZ, DAVID

06 55,16 05,00 00,00 60,16DE LA FUENTE  MARTIN, DIEGO

C18_MAD_VATC_002

01 59,24 08,10 15,00 82,34PADILLA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA

02 65,12 07,55 05,50 78,17SOUSA ORTEGA, ANA

03 64,24 10,45 00,00 74,69MARTÍNEZ HERRANZ, RAÚL

04 61,44 10,70 02,05 74,19LUCEÑO  SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO

05 65,88 08,25 00,00 74,13RUBIO DEL HOYO, PALOMA
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06 60,16 09,65 04,10 73,91SANCHIZ GIRALDO, ÁFRICA

07 64,68 07,90 01,25 73,83DÍAZ ROMERO, ALBERTO

08 62,08 08,25 03,30 73,63ANDRÉS GARCÍA, FERNANDO

09 64,80 05,00 03,60 73,40NAVARRO GARCÍA, SOFÍA

10 64,72 06,50 01,50 72,72FIGUEIRA GALAN, DAVID

100 57,60 05,00 00,00 62,60TOMÉ ROMERO, ALICIA

101 56,08 06,50 00,00 62,58FIGUERO  CRESPO, ADRIAN

102 56,00 06,50 00,00 62,50VELÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, CRISTINA

103 61,76 00,70 00,00 62,46ELÍAS ESCRIBANO, ALEJANDRA

104 54,52 07,90 00,00 62,42MANCEBO FERNÁNDEZ, DANIEL

105 55,84 06,50 00,00 62,34MARINAS LOPEZ, DAVID

106 59,32 03,00 00,00 62,32SÁNCHEZ DE RIBERA HERRERO, CLARA

107 60,72 01,50 00,00 62,22ILLESCAS MORENTE, MARIA

108 59,56 02,65 00,00 62,21MARTÍNEZ SANCHO, AGUSTÍ

109 55,60 06,50 00,00 62,10LOS ARCOS AZOFRA, JUAN JOSÉ

11 62,32 07,80 02,50 72,62GARCÍA GARCÍA, CELIA

110 59,16 02,90 00,00 62,06RIARÁN MORENO, GEMA

111 59,04 03,00 00,00 62,04FERNÁNDEZ CALLEJA, VANESSA

112 55,44 06,50 00,00 61,94CADANO MENDINA, DONNA

113 60,36 01,50 00,00 61,86LLAMAS GUTIÉRREZ, ADARA

114 60,76 01,05 00,00 61,81AGUAYO ADÁN, JUAN ANTONIO

115 56,64 05,00 00,00 61,64PARDO  RIPOLL, LUCÍA

116 58,72 02,90 00,00 61,62CABANILLAS  RISCO, CARMEN

117 56,76 01,85 03,00 61,61PEÑA  LÓPEZ, LUCÍA

118 54,24 07,35 00,00 61,59CRESPO  GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

119 60,08 01,50 00,00 61,58LÓPEZ TOBOSO, YOLANDA

12 61,04 08,00 02,91 71,95FITO DE LA CRUZ, JAUME

120 55,04 06,50 00,00 61,54MEMBRILLA GARRIDO, GONZALO

121 59,68 01,85 00,00 61,53RODRÍGUEZ LORENTE, VIRGINIA

122 56,40 05,00 00,00 61,40DEL MORAL PEÑAS, SILVIA 

123 61,20 00,00 00,00 61,20LASTRA  ROMERO, ALEJANDRO

124 56,20 05,00 00,00 61,20CIFUENTES GÓMEZ, ADRIÁN

125 59,20 01,85 00,00 61,05PULGARIN MARTIN, MARTA
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126 58,04 02,90 00,00 60,94MEIJIDE  SANTOS, JUAN LUIS

127 54,40 06,50 00,00 60,90VILCHEZ SANCHEZ‐SECO, BLANCA

128 59,32 01,50 00,00 60,82DEL MORAL SALMORAL, JAVIER

129 59,20 01,50 00,00 60,70PÉREZ  PÉREZ , CRISTINA

13 58,00 07,90 05,00 70,90DOMENE GONZÁLEZ, CARLOS

130 54,92 05,70 00,00 60,62GARCÍA BUGARÍN, IAGO

131 57,80 01,50 01,25 60,55OCAÑA DE NOVA, NAZARET

132 60,20 00,00 00,00 60,20GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, HUGO

133 56,84 03,25 00,00 60,09SUÁREZ DELGADO, LUIS

134 58,56 01,50 00,00 60,06ROMERO CALVO, PATRICIA

135 58,52 01,50 00,00 60,02FRESNO QUINTAS, MARÍA

136 58,04 00,35 01,60 59,99MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IRENE

137 58,12 01,85 00,00 59,97CALLEJA MARTINEZ, SUSANA

138 55,89 04,05 00,00 59,94PÉREZ RIESGO, LORETO

139 55,88 04,05 00,00 59,93LORES SALCEDO, LORENA

14 63,68 07,10 00,00 70,78NUEVO ALONSO, JORGE

140 57,08 02,80 00,00 59,88RODRIGUEZ TEJEDOR, PATRICIA

141 57,92 01,85 00,00 59,77VACAS COLLADO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

142 58,16 01,50 00,00 59,66CARO , MARINA

143 58,12 01,50 00,00 59,62SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, ALBA Mª

144 54,60 05,00 00,00 59,60PÉREZ MADROÑAL, RAFAEL ÁNGEL

145 56,24 00,35 03,00 59,59COMES COMES, LAURA

146 57,69 01,85 00,00 59,54PERELLÓ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA

147 57,68 01,85 00,00 59,53TOLEDANO  PINEDO, MIREIA

148 58,00 01,50 00,00 59,50AGUILAR ESPEJO, GEMA

149 57,20 00,00 02,20 59,40ZUEVA , TATIANA

15 62,40 08,25 00,00 70,65FERNANDEZ SANTOS, BEATRIZ MARIA

150 55,80 03,40 00,00 59,20CHU  PUGA, ÁNGELA

151 54,20 05,00 00,00 59,20HENARES   RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO

152 55,52 03,60 00,00 59,12RODRÍGUEZ CORDOBA, CELIA 

153 57,24 01,85 00,00 59,09PAREJO MORALES, ELENA

154 55,16 01,40 02,50 59,06CALVENTE ESPINOSA, EVELYN

155 57,00 01,85 00,00 58,85ROSARIO   CUENCA, PABLO
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156 58,40 00,35 00,00 58,75VARAS ZAZO, CHRISTIAN

157 57,28 01,40 00,00 58,68CALONGE SANZ, TANIA

158 56,36 02,20 00,00 58,56DÍAZ ARRIERO, PAULA

159 56,88 01,50 00,00 58,38NAVAS PORTILLO, BEATRIZ

16 57,48 04,40 08,75 70,63BONHOME ESPINOSA, ANA BELÉN

160 57,44 00,70 00,00 58,14ORTEGA DUEÑAS, MARÍA  JOSÉ

161 58,04 00,00 00,00 58,04GARCÍA ZAFRA, ÁLVARO

162 56,84 01,05 00,00 57,89MARTÍNEZ BORDAL, SOLEDAD

163 57,64 00,00 00,00 57,64GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO

164 55,88 01,75 00,00 57,63ROMERO CARRASCO, VIRGINIA

165 57,24 00,35 00,00 57,59SÁNCHEZ EGIDO, PEDRO JAVIER 

166 56,16 01,40 00,00 57,56ROPERO GÓMEZ, DANIEL

167 57,52 00,00 00,00 57,52SOBRINO DEL RIO, JUAN JOSÉ

168 57,48 00,00 00,00 57,48RUIZ NIETO, ÁNGELA

169 57,36 00,00 00,00 57,36BAZ VICENTE, JAVIER

17 60,52 10,10 00,00 70,62ANDRADA CHACÓN, ADRIÁN

170 56,88 00,35 00,00 57,23MARTIN NIEVES, SARAI

171 55,72 00,00 01,50 57,22TOMÉ PÉREZ, ALBA

172 55,72 01,50 00,00 57,22BELVER JIMÉNEZ, MARINA

173 55,48 01,50 00,00 56,98GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, CLARA

174 56,92 00,00 00,00 56,92LÓPEZ MARTÍN, PABLO SANTIAGO

175 56,57 00,35 00,00 56,92CONCA PARDO, FRANCISCO

176 56,56 00,35 00,00 56,91MARTÍN GUTIÉRREZ, CRISTINA

177 56,61 00,00 00,00 56,61SANZ MERLO, AGUSTÍN

178 56,60 00,00 00,00 56,60PÉREZ REDONDO, MIGUEL

179 56,48 00,00 00,00 56,48CASARRUBIOS ROMERO CASARRUBIOS ROMERO, AMAND

18 63,84 06,50 00,00 70,34CASTRO FERNÁNDEZ‐PACHECO, JULIA

180 54,72 01,05 00,00 55,77DRIS HAMED, NARYIS

181 55,56 00,00 00,00 55,56PORCEL LLOBREGAT, MARÍA

182 55,00 00,00 00,00 55,00MARTÍN ATENCIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

183 54,48 00,00 00,00 54,48ALARCON MORENO, LAURA

184 54,20 00,00 00,00 54,20MARTÍN SUAREZ, MIRIAM

19 63,08 07,20 00,00 70,28CERECEDO IGLESIAS, CATUXA
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20 60,08 10,10 00,00 70,18SUÁREZ  CEBALLOS, LAURA

21 63,60 06,50 00,00 70,10MONDAZA HERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ LUCINIO

22 57,80 12,10 00,00 69,90TAVERO PÉREZ, LAURA

23 62,32 07,45 00,00 69,77TÍMERMANS CAMBA, ANA

24 61,20 07,55 00,90 69,65SERRANO GARCÍA, ALBERTO

25 58,24 11,40 00,00 69,64BLASCO VELASCO, VIRGINIA

26 65,00 01,50 02,80 69,30GODOY CALVO, IGNACIO

27 61,28 07,90 00,00 69,18RODRÍGUEZ  HIDALGO, MARÍA

28 58,72 07,90 02,50 69,12PÉREZ BURILLO, JAVIER

29 60,32 08,50 00,00 68,82VILLODRES RUIZ, CRISTINA

30 58,00 10,45 00,00 68,45ORTIZ MATEOS, ADRIÁN

31 60,16 06,50 01,66 68,32SELLER CORONA, IVAN

32 61,76 06,50 00,00 68,26PERALTA GARZÓN , SORAYA

33 59,76 02,20 06,25 68,21BORREGO RAMOS, MARTA

34 61,64 06,50 00,00 68,14DÍAZ RUIZ, CRISTINA

35 61,48 06,40 00,00 67,88PALOMINO DE LA ROSA, JAVIER

36 55,68 09,65 02,50 67,83GOMEZ FRANCO, FRANCISCO DE PAULA

37 58,32 01,50 07,50 67,32FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PAULA

38 60,76 06,50 00,00 67,26VÁZQUEZ GODINO, MARÍA

39 60,80 06,40 00,00 67,20CARNEROS TRUJILLO, DAVID

40 59,04 06,40 01,66 67,10SANCHEZ LOZOYA, ISABEL

41 60,52 06,50 00,00 67,02LOIS ZLOLNISKI, ESTEFANÍA

42 60,00 05,35 01,66 67,01BLANCO URDILLO, ENDIKA

43 60,44 06,50 00,00 66,94SÁNCHEZ LORENTE, ELENA ROCÍO

44 59,36 07,55 00,00 66,91GUERRERO CHANIVET, MARÍA

45 61,80 05,00 00,00 66,80MARTÍN HUERTA, ELSA

46 61,44 05,00 00,00 66,44FERNANDEZ REPETTO, ANA

47 59,68 06,50 00,00 66,18SANTAMARÍA CORRAL, GUILLERMO

48 59,60 06,50 00,00 66,10VILLALBA DÍAZ MALAGUILLA, ANA

49 57,00 09,05 00,00 66,05DURÁN GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO

50 61,80 04,05 00,00 65,85CEBRIAN CEBRIÁN GARCÍA, SOLEDAD

51 59,76 06,05 00,00 65,81TORRES BUJALANCE, VIRGINIA

52 58,24 07,55 00,00 65,79MOSTAZO ESTEBANEZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 
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53 60,64 05,00 00,00 65,64MARTINEZ CAO, CARLOS

54 58,76 06,85 00,00 65,61BENÍTEZ COLOMO, MARTA

55 58,00 07,55 00,00 65,55PRIETO BLANCO, LAURA

56 60,88 04,65 00,00 65,53QUESADA MARTÍNEZ, MARINA

57 59,00 06,50 00,00 65,50GIRALDEZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL

58 60,08 05,35 00,00 65,43GONZÁLEZ RUIZ, SERGIO

59 57,12 08,25 00,00 65,37CHARRO  GONZALEZ, ELENA

60 59,96 05,25 00,00 65,21BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, MARIBEL

61 58,60 06,50 00,00 65,10ALCARAZ  FRUCTUOSO, MARIA TERESA

62 58,52 06,50 00,00 65,02SANTIAGO DE LA CRUZ, PAULA

63 56,80 08,15 00,00 64,95MANZANEQUE PRADALES, MARCOS

64 59,24 05,70 00,00 64,94LEÓN DOMÍNGUEZ, MELANY

65 63,40 01,50 00,00 64,90ESCUDERO  RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

66 60,40 03,25 01,25 64,90FERNÁNDEZ CABALLERO, TERESA

67 56,92 05,70 02,20 64,82VELÁZQUEZ BARBOSA, MARÍA

68 59,08 05,70 00,00 64,78GALICIA PASCUAL, PATRICIA

69 55,60 09,05 00,00 64,65SANCHEZ AGUILERA  LOPEZ, CARLOS

70 56,72 07,90 00,00 64,62BRAVO BARRIO, EVA

71 59,60 05,00 00,00 64,60IBÁÑEZ  GRAU, ANDREA

72 57,24 07,20 00,00 64,44CARAVANTES MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

73 57,84 06,50 00,00 64,34MORILLAS SABATÉ, AINHOA

74 60,20 04,05 00,00 64,25REQUENA RAMÍREZ, MARÍA DOLORES

75 58,88 05,35 00,00 64,23BOTELLA  MADRID, ALEJANDRA

76 59,20 05,00 00,00 64,20DE LA FUENTE MACÍA, MARTA

77 57,20 06,85 00,00 64,05DEL RIO DEL ROSAL, ELISA DEL

78 58,68 05,35 00,00 64,03MARQUINA RODRÍGUEZ, ÁNGELA

79 56,88 07,15 00,00 64,03ATOCHE JOVACHO, SEBASTIÁN JESÚS

80 59,00 05,00 00,00 64,00GARCÍA DÍAZ, ALMUDENA

81 56,08 07,90 00,00 63,98ARREAZA GIL, VERÓNICA

82 61,96 01,85 00,00 63,81ROSSO CASTELLANO, ANDREA

83 62,00 01,75 00,00 63,75RECIO LÓPEZ, PATRICIA

84 57,20 06,50 00,00 63,70COBACHO JIMENEZ, SARA

85 58,68 05,00 00,00 63,68FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, RUBÉN
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86 55,28 08,35 00,00 63,63CARRILLO TORONJO, ALMUDENA

87 55,80 07,80 00,00 63,60SUÁREZ DÍAZ, INMACULADA

88 63,52 00,00 00,00 63,52RODRÍGUEZ BATISTA, EDUARDO

89 57,00 06,50 00,00 63,50PÉREZ CAMACHO, ALMUDENA

90 58,84 04,65 00,00 63,49IGLESIAS ROMERO, SERGIO

91 55,36 07,90 00,00 63,26HERRERA CASARES, JUAN

92 56,80 06,40 00,00 63,20MÁRQUEZ GARCÍA, LAURA

93 56,60 06,50 00,00 63,10DE LA TORRE JARRÍN, ISABEL DE LA

94 58,04 05,00 00,00 63,04HERRERO HERRERO, CRISTINA

95 57,68 05,35 00,00 63,03MARTÍNEZ DEL REY MADRID, MARÍA ROSA

96 58,80 04,20 00,00 63,00MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ‐ALDARAVÍ, ADRIAN

97 60,72 02,20 00,00 62,92PÉREZ SAAVEDRA, JULIA

98 56,24 06,50 00,00 62,74MEDINA CHAVARRÍAS, VÍCTOR

99 57,28 05,35 00,00 62,63DE MIGUEL  GOMEZ, ALVARO

C18_MAD_VATC_003

01 61,44 10,45 05,00 76,89LUCEÑO  SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO

02 60,88 06,04 05,00 71,92REGUEIRA  SÁNCHEZ, REBECA

03 63,24 05,00 00,00 68,24LÓPEZ CABALLERO, PATRICIA

04 60,76 06,50 00,00 67,26VÁZQUEZ GODINO, MARÍA

05 65,00 01,50 00,00 66,50GODOY CALVO, IGNACIO

06 55,68 08,15 01,60 65,43GOMEZ FRANCO, FRANCISCO DE PAULA

07 59,96 05,25 00,00 65,21BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, MARIBEL

08 59,76 05,35 00,00 65,11TORRES BUJALANCE, VIRGINIA

09 58,32 06,50 00,00 64,82BENITO JAREÑO, JAVIER

10 59,00 05,35 00,00 64,35GARCÍA DÍAZ, ALMUDENA

11 56,92 06,50 00,00 63,42CALDERON MARZO, ENRIQUE

12 57,00 06,40 00,00 63,40DURÁN GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO

13 58,80 04,55 00,00 63,35MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ‐ALDARAVÍ, ADRIAN

14 55,36 07,90 00,00 63,26HERRERA CASARES, JUAN

15 58,04 05,00 00,00 63,04HERRERO HERRERO, CRISTINA

16 56,40 06,40 00,00 62,80DEL MORAL PEÑAS, SILVIA 

17 55,44 06,50 00,00 61,94CADANO MENDINA, DONNA

18 56,60 05,00 00,00 61,60DE LA TORRE JARRÍN, ISABEL DE LA

19 59,76 01,50 00,00 61,26SANTOS MORENO, SERGIO
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20 56,92 04,30 00,00 61,22VELÁZQUEZ BARBOSA, MARÍA

21 60,04 00,70 00,00 60,74MENDOZA GONZÁLEZ, HÉCTOR JOSÉ

22 56,36 04,30 00,00 60,66DÍAZ ARRIERO, PAULA

23 55,20 00,00 05,00 60,20PÉREZ  VILARELLE, MARÍA JOSÉ

24 55,16 05,00 00,00 60,16DE LA FUENTE  MARTIN, DIEGO

25 56,40 03,25 00,00 59,65PALOMO VÁZQUEZ, DAVID

26 54,60 05,00 00,00 59,60PÉREZ MADROÑAL, RAFAEL ÁNGEL

27 57,68 01,85 00,00 59,53TOLEDANO  PINEDO, MIREIA

28 57,36 01,40 00,00 58,76PICÓN MARTÍNEZ, JOSÉ CARLOS

29 57,44 00,70 00,00 58,14ORTEGA DUEÑAS, MARÍA  JOSÉ

30 57,24 00,35 00,00 57,59SÁNCHEZ EGIDO, PEDRO JAVIER 

31 55,84 01,50 00,00 57,34ALBA ELENA, DANIEL

32 54,72 02,45 00,00 57,17DRIS HAMED, NARYIS

33 56,48 00,00 00,00 56,48CASARRUBIOS ROMERO CASARRUBIOS ROMERO, AMAND

C18_MAD_VICYT_001

01 67,36 07,20 14,00 88,56ROMERO GARCIA, BLANCA

02 57,96 08,15 14,00 80,11DUARTE GUILLÉN, MARÍA DEL MAR

03 64,92 04,65 09,00 78,57JARA MARTIN, ELISA

04 65,56 04,00 08,00 77,56FLORES  SAGARDOY, MARISOL

05 62,16 08,35 00,00 70,51REBOLLO PÉREZ , NOELIA

06 57,88 01,50 09,00 68,38ORTIZ JIMÉNEZ DE CISNEROS, MARTA

07 60,32 08,00 00,00 68,32MONTERO PEREZ, GONZALO

08 59,72 02,80 05,00 67,52CASADO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA

09 60,80 06,50 00,00 67,30GARCÍA  HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL

10 55,36 01,40 10,00 66,76RAMOS DELGADO, REBECA

11 59,72 00,00 06,00 65,72SANTACRUZ SANTACRUZ PÉREZ, OLGA MARÍA

12 56,68 07,10 00,00 63,78REDONDO LÓPEZ, PABLO

13 59,56 02,90 00,00 62,46ALFONSO HERNÁNDEZ, OLGA

14 59,48 01,40 00,00 60,88PUIG ALONSO, LAURA

15 56,20 03,50 00,00 59,70CAMPOY GALERA, ALEJANDRO

16 56,48 00,00 00,00 56,48COLÓN SÁNCHEZ, CLARA

17 54,88 00,00 00,00 54,88BARBA MACHÓN, RAQUEL

C18_MAD_VICYT_002

01 61,32 06,85 04,17 72,34DE LA CRUZ PALACIOS, EDUARDO
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02 62,08 10,20 00,00 72,28GABINO CUÉLLAR, CARMEN ELENA

03 62,72 05,30 02,00 70,02DÍEZ VALLE, PABLO

04 64,96 05,00 00,00 69,96SANZ  MALI, JAIME JOHANNES

05 62,16 06,40 00,00 68,56REBOLLO PÉREZ , NOELIA

06 60,40 07,80 00,00 68,20MARCHAMALO  AMADO, JULIO

07 57,76 07,80 00,00 65,56GONZÁLEZ ARRIBAS, CRISTINA

08 58,28 06,40 00,00 64,68LOPEZ   CLERIGUES, MAR

09 56,76 07,80 00,00 64,56GONZALEZ MARTIN, ADRIAN

10 58,48 06,05 00,00 64,53RIO ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ

11 58,12 05,00 00,00 63,12DÍAZ GARCÍA, SERGIO

12 59,16 00,00 00,00 59,16PÉREZ QUESADA, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

13 57,68 01,40 00,00 59,08JIMÉNEZ  MORENO, LAURA 

14 57,36 01,40 00,00 58,76PICÓN MARTÍNEZ, JOSÉ CARLOS

15 58,40 00,00 00,00 58,40GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, VÍCTOR

16 57,20 01,00 00,00 58,20BEJARANO NIETO, ANA CARMEN

17 52,92 02,10 00,00 55,02LÓPEZ AGUIRRE, MIGUEL

C18_MAD_VICYT_003

01 62,72 05,30 02,00 70,02DÍEZ VALLE, PABLO

02 57,00 05,00 05,00 67,00HIDALGO LABAD, DIANA

03 58,12 06,50 00,00 64,62DÍAZ GARCÍA, SERGIO

04 56,76 07,80 00,00 64,56GONZALEZ MARTIN, ADRIAN

05 56,68 06,75 00,00 63,43SEIVANE  RAMOS, HELENA

06 55,52 05,00 00,00 60,52MUÑOZ  VILLALBA, BÁRBARA

07 57,36 01,40 00,00 58,76PICÓN MARTÍNEZ, JOSÉ CARLOS

08 57,20 01,00 00,00 58,20BEJARANO NIETO, ANA CARMEN

09 52,92 02,10 00,00 55,02LÓPEZ AGUIRRE, MIGUEL

C18_MAD_VICYT_004

01 62,72 05,30 02,00 70,02DÍEZ VALLE, PABLO

02 60,00 06,75 03,20 69,95ARIAS VIVANCOS, PATRICIA

03 57,00 05,00 05,00 67,00HIDALGO LABAD, DIANA

04 57,40 06,05 00,00 63,45FEAL CALVO, ROSALÍA

05 58,12 05,00 00,00 63,12DÍAZ GARCÍA, SERGIO

06 54,72 02,10 05,00 61,82HERRERAS MIÑAMBRES, ROSALINA

07 57,20 01,00 00,00 58,20BEJARANO NIETO, ANA CARMEN
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08 52,92 01,40 00,00 54,32LÓPEZ AGUIRRE, MIGUEL

C18_MAD_VORI_001

01 61,40 02,50 00,00 63,90ORTEGA  SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM 

02 56,52 02,00 00,00 58,52GARCÍA CHINARRO, SANDRA

03 54,36 00,00 00,00 54,36SACRISTAN GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

04 54,00 00,00 00,00 54,00SANTAMARIA SOLANO, DIEGO

C18_MAD_VORI_002

01 61,40 02,50 00,00 63,90ORTEGA  SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM 

02 56,52 02,00 00,00 58,52GARCÍA CHINARRO, SANDRA

03 54,36 00,00 00,00 54,36SACRISTAN GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

04 54,00 00,00 00,00 54,00SANTAMARIA SOLANO, DIEGO

C18_MAD_VORI_004

01 61,32 09,65 07,60 78,57DE LA CRUZ PALACIOS, EDUARDO

02 58,72 01,40 02,50 62,62ECHEGOYEN JIMENEZ, MARIA

03 56,84 05,70 00,00 62,54DIEGO MARTÍN, DANIEL

04 55,36 01,50 05,00 61,86RAMOS DELGADO, REBECA

05 58,44 02,90 00,00 61,34MEDINA SÁNCHEZ, VANESSA

06 55,48 04,90 00,00 60,38CONTRERAS GALLEGO, MERCEDES

C18_MAD_VORI_005

01 61,32 09,65 07,60 78,57DE LA CRUZ PALACIOS, EDUARDO

02 56,68 03,95 10,00 70,63REDONDO LÓPEZ, PABLO

03 58,72 01,40 02,50 62,62ECHEGOYEN JIMENEZ, MARIA

04 56,84 05,70 00,00 62,54DIEGO MARTÍN, DANIEL

05 58,44 02,90 00,00 61,34MEDINA SÁNCHEZ, VANESSA

06 55,48 04,90 00,00 60,38CONTRERAS GALLEGO, MERCEDES

C18_MAD_VRI_001

01 60,00 05,00 02,90 67,90ARIAS VIVANCOS, PATRICIA

02 60,40 06,40 00,00 66,80MARCHAMALO  AMADO, JULIO

03 56,76 06,40 00,00 63,16GONZALEZ MARTIN, ADRIAN

04 57,40 05,00 00,00 62,40FEAL CALVO, ROSALÍA

05 57,00 05,00 00,00 62,00HIDALGO LABAD, DIANA

06 55,52 05,00 00,00 60,52MUÑOZ  VILLALBA, BÁRBARA

07 58,00 00,00 00,00 58,00HERNANDO MOYANO, ABEL

08 55,56 00,35 00,00 55,91ELVIRA MUÑOZ, JOSÉ TOMÁS
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09 54,64 01,05 00,00 55,69MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, ESMERALDA

C18_MAD_VRI_002

01 62,16 09,40 00,00 71,56REBOLLO PÉREZ , NOELIA

02 65,56 01,40 00,33 67,29FLORES  SAGARDOY, MARISOL

03 56,16 07,10 00,00 63,26GIL SANTIAGO, ELENA

04 59,16 02,90 00,00 62,06GARCÍA  GONZÁLEZ, GUILLERMO

05 60,84 00,70 00,30 61,84SAN CRISTOBAL CAMPILLO SAN CRISTOBAL CAMPILLO, PA

06 59,84 00,00 00,00 59,84FERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS, IRENE ALMUDENA

C18_MAD_VRI_003

01 65,24 10,25 00,00 75,49VIEITES BLANCO, CRISTINA

02 68,16 05,00 00,00 73,16ZARANDONA PALACIO, PEDRO JOSÉ

03 65,88 06,40 00,00 72,28RUBIO DEL HOYO, PALOMA

04 65,84 05,00 00,00 70,84RAGEL BERNAL, MARÍA JESÚS

05 65,80 05,00 00,00 70,80GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO

06 65,12 05,00 00,00 70,12SOUSA ORTEGA, ANA

07 64,80 05,00 00,00 69,80NAVARRO GARCÍA, SOFÍA

08 64,76 05,00 00,00 69,76JIMÉNEZ  JULIANA, MARCOS

09 64,44 05,00 00,00 69,44GIL MARTIN, CARLOTA

10 61,48 07,45 00,00 68,93HORTELANO MORALES, MARTA

100 55,36 05,00 00,00 60,36HERRERA CASARES, JUAN

101 58,84 01,40 00,00 60,24IGLESIAS ROMERO, SERGIO

102 60,20 00,00 00,00 60,20REQUENA RAMÍREZ, MARÍA DOLORES

103 54,40 05,70 00,00 60,10VILCHEZ SANCHEZ‐SECO, BLANCA

104 60,08 00,00 00,00 60,08JIMÉNEZ FENOY, LETICIA

105 59,96 00,00 00,00 59,96BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, MARIBEL

106 54,92 05,00 00,00 59,92GARCÍA BUGARÍN, IAGO

107 58,32 01,40 00,00 59,72FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PAULA

108 58,56 01,05 00,00 59,61ROMERO CALVO, PATRICIA

109 54,52 05,00 00,00 59,52MANCEBO FERNÁNDEZ, DANIEL

11 63,60 05,00 00,00 68,60MONDAZA HERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ LUCINIO

110 59,33 00,00 00,00 59,33DEL MORAL SALMORAL, JAVIER

111 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32SALAS MILLÁN, JOSÉ ÁNGEL

112 57,92 01,40 00,00 59,32RUDA DÍAZ , MARÍA DEL PILAR

113 59,21 00,00 00,00 59,21PULGARIN MARTIN, MARTA
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114 59,20 00,00 00,00 59,20PÉREZ  PÉREZ , CRISTINA

115 54,20 05,00 00,00 59,20HENARES   RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO

116 57,76 01,40 00,00 59,16LORITE MOLINA, VIRGINIA

117 57,52 01,40 00,00 58,92FANDIÑO PARAMOS, LAURA

118 57,36 01,40 00,00 58,76NÚÑEZ BERMUDO, ANA

119 58,72 00,00 00,00 58,72CABANILLAS  RISCO, CARMEN

12 60,16 07,80 00,00 67,96SELLER CORONA, IVAN

120 57,08 01,40 00,00 58,48RODRIGUEZ TEJEDOR, PATRICIA

121 58,12 00,35 00,00 58,47ACAL CRIADO, MAR

122 58,40 00,00 00,00 58,40VARAS ZAZO, CHRISTIAN

123 58,16 00,00 00,00 58,16CARO , MARINA

124 58,12 00,00 00,00 58,12SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, ALBA Mª

125 58,04 00,00 00,00 58,04GARCÍA ZAFRA, ÁLVARO

126 58,00 00,00 00,00 58,00AGUILAR ESPEJO, GEMA

127 57,92 00,00 00,00 57,92VACAS COLLADO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

128 57,20 00,70 00,00 57,90ZUEVA , TATIANA

129 57,80 00,00 00,00 57,80OCAÑA DE NOVA, NAZARET

13 61,60 05,70 00,50 67,80AGUILA CARRICONDO, MARIA DEL PILAR

130 57,24 00,00 00,41 57,65PAREJO MORALES, ELENA

131 57,52 00,00 00,00 57,52SOBRINO DEL RIO, JUAN JOSÉ

132 57,44 00,00 00,00 57,44ORTEGA DUEÑAS, MARÍA  JOSÉ

133 57,36 00,00 00,00 57,36JIMENEZ MARTIN, LAURA

134 57,28 00,00 00,00 57,28GONZÁLEZ ROMÁN, ANTONIO

135 55,56 01,40 00,00 56,96PORCEL LLOBREGAT, MARÍA

136 56,92 00,00 00,00 56,92LÓPEZ MARTÍN, PABLO SANTIAGO

137 56,89 00,00 00,00 56,89NAVAS PORTILLO, BEATRIZ

138 56,88 00,00 00,00 56,88MARTIN NIEVES, SARAI

139 56,84 00,00 00,00 56,84SUÁREZ DELGADO, LUIS

14 62,08 05,70 00,00 67,78ANDRÉS GARCÍA, FERNANDO

140 56,76 00,00 00,00 56,76PEÑA  LÓPEZ, LUCÍA

141 56,60 00,00 00,00 56,60SANZ MERLO, AGUSTÍN

142 56,56 00,00 00,00 56,56MARTÍN GUTIÉRREZ, CRISTINA

143 56,48 00,00 00,00 56,48CASARRUBIOS ROMERO CASARRUBIOS ROMERO, AMAND

Página 52 de 58



Orden Exp.Acad. Cursos Becas Post. TotalApellidos y Nombre

144 56,36 00,00 00,00 56,36DÍAZ ARRIERO, PAULA

145 56,28 00,00 00,00 56,28CEREZO NUÑEZ, CARLOS

146 56,24 00,00 00,00 56,24GAYO MARTÍNEZ, CARLOS

147 56,16 00,00 00,00 56,16ROPERO GÓMEZ, DANIEL

148 54,72 01,40 00,00 56,12DRIS HAMED, NARYIS

149 55,96 00,00 00,00 55,96MORENO LUQUE, JUAN

15 62,40 05,00 00,00 67,40FERNANDEZ SANTOS, BEATRIZ MARIA

150 55,88 00,00 00,00 55,88PÉREZ RIESGO, LORETO

151 55,80 00,00 00,00 55,80CHU  PUGA, ÁNGELA

152 55,72 00,00 00,00 55,72BELVER JIMÉNEZ, MARINA

153 54,64 01,05 00,00 55,69CAYADO PACHECO, PABLO

154 55,64 00,00 00,00 55,64MINGUEZ  PEREZ , SERGIO

155 54,20 01,40 00,00 55,60MARTÍN SUAREZ, MIRIAM

156 55,48 00,00 00,00 55,48GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, CLARA

157 55,00 00,00 00,00 55,00MARTÍN ATENCIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

158 54,84 00,00 00,00 54,84ANDRADES  ANDRADES ARCOS, CRISTINA

159 54,24 00,00 00,00 54,24CRESPO  GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

16 62,32 05,00 00,00 67,32GARCÍA GARCÍA, CELIA

17 61,81 05,00 00,00 66,81CEBRIAN CEBRIÁN GARCÍA, SOLEDAD

18 61,80 05,00 00,00 66,80MARTÍN HUERTA, ELSA

19 61,44 05,00 00,00 66,44FERNANDEZ REPETTO, ANA

20 61,28 05,00 00,00 66,28RODRÍGUEZ  HIDALGO, MARÍA

21 62,76 03,15 00,00 65,91GARCÍA MIRANDA, SANDRA

22 60,84 05,00 00,00 65,84GARCÍA  CALVO, EDUARDO RAFAEL 

23 60,80 05,00 00,00 65,80CARNEROS TRUJILLO, DAVID

24 60,76 05,00 00,00 65,76VÁZQUEZ GODINO, MARÍA

25 60,68 05,00 00,00 65,68DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍN, EVA MARÍA

26 60,52 05,00 00,00 65,52LOIS ZLOLNISKI, ESTEFANÍA

27 59,09 06,40 00,00 65,49OTERO  OJEA, SANDRA

28 59,08 06,40 00,00 65,48GALICIA PASCUAL, PATRICIA

29 60,44 05,00 00,00 65,44SÁNCHEZ LORENTE, ELENA ROCÍO

30 60,36 05,00 00,00 65,36LLAMAS GUTIÉRREZ, ADARA

31 60,33 05,00 00,00 65,33CÁRCELES ROMÁN, CLAUDIA
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32 60,32 05,00 00,00 65,32VILLODRES RUIZ, CRISTINA

33 58,72 06,40 00,00 65,12OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA

34 60,08 05,00 00,00 65,08GONZÁLEZ RUIZ, SERGIO

35 65,00 00,00 00,00 65,00GODOY CALVO, IGNACIO

36 60,00 05,00 00,00 65,00BLANCO URDILLO, ENDIKA

37 58,60 06,40 00,00 65,00ARANDA GUTIÉRREZ, CORAL

38 59,88 05,00 00,00 64,88RODRÍGUEZ  PUENTE, XIÁN

39 59,68 05,00 00,00 64,68SANTAMARÍA CORRAL, GUILLERMO

40 59,00 05,35 00,00 64,35GARCÍA DÍAZ, ALMUDENA

41 59,00 05,00 00,00 64,00GIRALDEZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL

42 58,88 05,00 00,00 63,88BOTELLA  MADRID, ALEJANDRA

43 58,76 05,00 00,00 63,76BENÍTEZ COLOMO, MARTA

44 58,72 05,00 00,00 63,72PÉREZ BURILLO, JAVIER

45 58,70 05,00 00,00 63,70CRISTÓBAL BALBÁS, SOFÍA

46 58,69 05,00 00,00 63,69MARQUINA RODRÍGUEZ, ÁNGELA

47 58,68 05,00 00,00 63,68FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, RUBÉN

48 57,24 06,40 00,00 63,64CARAVANTES MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

49 60,36 03,25 00,00 63,61ALONSO CASTRILLEJO, SERGIO

50 60,72 02,80 00,00 63,52PÉREZ SAAVEDRA, JULIA

51 58,52 05,00 00,00 63,52SANTIAGO DE LA CRUZ, PAULA

52 57,00 06,40 00,00 63,40DURÁN GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO

53 58,24 05,00 00,00 63,24BLASCO VELASCO, VIRGINIA

54 58,20 05,00 00,00 63,20VEGA GARCÍA, SONIA MARÍA

55 56,80 06,40 00,00 63,20HERRERA SANTOS, ELISA

56 61,76 01,40 00,00 63,16ELÍAS ESCRIBANO, ALEJANDRA

57 63,08 00,00 00,00 63,08FLORES SÁNCHEZ, RUBÉN

58 57,36 05,70 00,00 63,06MOLDOVAN , MARIA DOINA

59 58,00 05,01 00,00 63,01ORTIZ MATEOS, ADRIÁN

60 58,00 05,00 00,00 63,00PRIETO BLANCO, LAURA

61 59,76 02,10 01,00 62,86BORREGO RAMOS, MARTA

62 57,84 05,00 00,00 62,84MORILLAS SABATÉ, AINHOA

63 57,68 05,00 00,00 62,68PÉREZ DE MADRID JIMÉNEZ, SARA

64 57,60 05,00 00,00 62,60TOMÉ ROMERO, ALICIA
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65 57,56 05,00 00,00 62,56ORELLANA SILLA, ALEJANDRO

66 62,52 00,00 00,00 62,52GONZÁLEZ FRAGA, CLAUDIA DENEBOLA

67 57,28 05,00 00,00 62,28DE MIGUEL  GOMEZ, ALVARO

68 57,20 05,00 00,00 62,20DEL RIO DEL ROSAL, ELISA DEL

69 57,16 05,00 00,00 62,16LOSADA GARCÍA , MARTA

70 62,12 00,00 00,00 62,12SORIANO BELDAD, CONCEPCIÓN

71 57,12 05,00 00,00 62,12CHARRO  GONZALEZ, ELENA

72 57,01 05,00 00,00 62,01PÉREZ CAMACHO, ALMUDENA

73 57,00 05,00 00,00 62,00HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, ÁLVARO

74 56,88 05,00 00,00 61,88ATOCHE JOVACHO, SEBASTIÁN JESÚS

75 56,80 05,00 00,00 61,80MANZANEQUE PRADALES, MARCOS

76 56,64 05,00 00,00 61,64PARDO  RIPOLL, LUCÍA

77 61,48 00,00 00,00 61,48PALOMINO DE LA ROSA, JAVIER

78 56,08 05,35 00,00 61,43ARREAZA GIL, VERÓNICA

79 56,32 05,00 00,00 61,32VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ÁLVARO

80 56,28 05,00 00,00 61,28ALONSO  CASANOVA, BRISIA

81 58,12 03,15 00,00 61,27VÁZQUEZ MANZANARES, VICTOR MANUEL

82 56,24 05,00 00,00 61,24MEDINA CHAVARRÍAS, VÍCTOR

83 61,20 00,00 00,00 61,20MEDINA GÓMEZ, TERESA

84 61,08 00,00 00,00 61,08TORRES GARCÍA, JOSE ANTONIO

85 56,08 05,00 00,00 61,08FIGUERO  CRESPO, ADRIAN

86 59,56 01,40 00,00 60,96MARTÍN DE LA FUENTE, SOFÍA

87 60,88 00,00 00,00 60,88QUESADA MARTÍNEZ, MARINA

88 58,76 02,10 00,00 60,86FERNÁNDEZ RUBIO, MARÍA DOLORES

89 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84MARINAS LOPEZ, DAVID

90 60,76 00,00 00,00 60,76AGUAYO ADÁN, JUAN ANTONIO

91 60,72 00,00 00,00 60,72ILLESCAS MORENTE, MARIA

92 59,28 01,40 00,00 60,68ROBLEDO VAQUERO, IRENE

93 54,24 06,40 00,00 60,64ONRUBIA MOTINO, GUILLERMO

94 55,60 05,00 00,00 60,60SANCHEZ AGUILERA  LOPEZ, CARLOS

95 59,16 01,40 00,00 60,56RODRIGUEZ IPIENS, MONICA

96 55,52 05,00 00,00 60,52PACHO SAMPEDRO, LAURA

97 59,08 01,40 00,00 60,48LOPEZ  VELAZQUEZ, ALVARO
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98 55,44 05,01 00,00 60,45MAÑAS SÁNCHEZ, ISABEL Mª

99 55,44 05,00 00,00 60,44CADANO MENDINA, DONNA

C18_MAD_VRI_004

01 64,32 12,10 00,50 76,92LOZANO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

02 61,56 06,40 00,00 67,96VERDEGAY VERDEGAY MAÑAS, M. ELENA

03 56,92 10,60 00,00 67,52GARCÍA RUIZ, MARÍA DEL PILAR

04 63,12 03,50 00,00 66,62REAL CARDOSA, CARMEN

05 60,80 04,30 00,00 65,10MESA MONTERO, JESÚS

06 56,16 07,10 00,00 63,26GIL SANTIAGO, ELENA

07 59,84 00,00 00,00 59,84FERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS, IRENE ALMUDENA

08 57,88 01,50 00,42 59,80ORTIZ JIMÉNEZ DE CISNEROS, MARTA

09 54,76 02,80 00,00 57,56CANALES ALIAGA, MILUSKA LISSET

C18_MAD_VRI_005

01 57,28 06,50 13,30 77,08AYLAGAS ABAD, LUCIA

02 55,64 10,95 06,66 73,25ALFONSÍN NOGUEIRA, AFONSO

03 64,32 08,50 00,00 72,82LOZANO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

04 61,16 05,00 04,16 70,32PÉRIZ RODRÍGUEZ, CARMEN

05 64,56 05,00 00,00 69,56HERAS RAMIREZ, CRISTINA

06 61,56 05,35 00,00 66,91VERDEGAY VERDEGAY MAÑAS, M. ELENA

07 56,92 08,95 00,00 65,87GARCÍA RUIZ, MARÍA DEL PILAR

08 60,60 05,00 00,00 65,60SANCHO  VILLAR, ANTONIO

09 60,40 05,00 00,00 65,40REBACIUC , VALENTINA GABRIELA

10 59,56 05,00 00,00 64,56MARTÍN CASTELAO, ALBA

11 58,40 05,00 00,00 63,40ORRANTIA GARCÍA, DAVID

12 55,76 05,00 00,00 60,76DEL CAMPO ZUMAQUERO, CELIA

13 55,12 05,35 00,00 60,47DIEZ CUBEIRO, JULIO

14 57,36 02,20 00,00 59,56HARO  LEÓN, AGUSTÍN 

15 58,80 00,00 00,00 58,80RUIZ LORENZO, VALERIA

16 55,52 00,00 00,00 55,52CAÑADAS ROMERO, MARIA AURORA

C18_MAD_VRI_006

01 64,32 12,10 00,50 76,92LOZANO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

02 60,80 07,90 01,00 69,70PÉREZ FRANCISCO, ADRIÁN

03 57,28 06,50 05,00 68,78AYLAGAS ABAD, LUCIA

04 61,56 06,40 00,00 67,96VERDEGAY VERDEGAY MAÑAS, M. ELENA
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05 61,36 06,50 00,00 67,86RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ, GONZALO

06 59,92 07,90 00,00 67,82HERNÁNDEZ RUIPÉREZ, JAVIER

07 56,92 10,60 00,00 67,52GARCÍA RUIZ, MARÍA DEL PILAR

08 61,84 02,90 00,30 65,04OLIVA MEDEROS, BORJA

09 58,92 04,90 01,00 64,82RODRIGUEZ CACERES, XIOMARA

10 63,20 00,00 00,50 63,70PALMA JIMÉNEZ, ALBA

11 55,76 07,80 00,00 63,56DEL CAMPO ZUMAQUERO, CELIA

12 56,16 07,10 00,00 63,26GIL SANTIAGO, ELENA

13 59,16 02,90 00,00 62,06GARCÍA  GONZÁLEZ, GUILLERMO

14 60,84 00,70 00,30 61,84SAN CRISTOBAL CAMPILLO SAN CRISTOBAL CAMPILLO, PA

15 57,36 03,25 00,00 60,61HARO  LEÓN, AGUSTÍN 

16 55,12 05,35 00,00 60,47DIEZ CUBEIRO, JULIO

17 58,80 01,50 00,00 60,30RUIZ LORENZO, VALERIA

18 57,88 01,50 00,42 59,80ORTIZ JIMÉNEZ DE CISNEROS, MARTA

19 58,36 00,35 00,00 58,71BLANCO RAMÍREZ, ANA

20 55,52 00,00 00,00 55,52CAÑADAS ROMERO, MARIA AURORA

C18_MAD_VRI_007

01 56,68 02,90 10,00 69,58REDONDO LÓPEZ, PABLO

02 60,00 01,40 02,50 63,90PEREZ CALVO, LAURA

03 56,84 05,70 00,00 62,54DIEGO MARTÍN, DANIEL

04 58,72 00,00 02,50 61,22ECHEGOYEN JIMENEZ, MARIA

05 55,48 04,20 00,00 59,68CONTRERAS GALLEGO, MERCEDES

C18_VAL_DLGVA_001

01 65,60 07,00 02,50 75,10LOPEZ DE FRIAS, NURIA

02 64,76 00,00 05,00 69,76RAMÍREZ DÍAZ, ALEJANDRO

03 56,00 06,50 05,00 67,50IBORRA ALVAREZ, CARMELA

04 59,76 03,00 04,00 66,76MONTES BERNAL, NATHALIA

05 55,32 06,00 05,00 66,32COLLADO TELLEZ, OLIMPIA

06 65,20 00,00 01,00 66,20GONZALEZ PILES, MARIA PILAR

07 65,28 00,00 00,00 65,28GARCÍA ORTUÑO, BEATRIZ

08 58,40 06,50 00,00 64,90FERNÁNDEZ MÁRQUEZ, ROSA MARÍA

09 62,36 00,00 01,50 63,86MARQUES GOMEZ, SARAI

10 63,68 00,00 00,00 63,68VILLALBA DÍAZ MALAGUILLA, ANA

11 61,20 00,50 00,00 61,70GUERRERO  MARTÍNEZ, MARTA
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12 61,52 00,00 00,00 61,52IBÁÑEZ NOVA, IVÁN DOMINGO

13 58,80 00,00 00,00 58,80YUSTE  CARCELÉN, ANA INMACULADA

14 58,20 00,00 00,00 58,20RUIZ ALBERT, LOURDES

15 55,88 02,00 00,00 57,88RUIZ NAVARRO, IVÁN

16 57,56 00,00 00,00 57,56PLAZA MORENO, LUIS

17 57,48 00,00 00,00 57,48FALCO MARGAIX, JAVIER

18 53,56 02,50 00,00 56,06SOTO HERRERA, BRENDA

19 55,92 00,00 00,00 55,92MARMOL TORRES, JAIME

20 55,08 00,00 00,00 55,08GUIJARRO MÁS, HÉCTOR

C18_VAL_DLGVA_002

01 65,48 00,00 00,42 65,90GRANERO ALBERT, LAURA

02 53,68 02,50 00,00 56,18LUZÓN FERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO

C18_VAL_DLGVA_003

01 55,20 00,00 00,00 55,20GARCÍA  CERRATO, MIGUEL

C18_VAL_DLGVA_004

01 62,40 08,00 00,00 70,40SANCHEZ REVERTE, ENRIQUE XAVIER

02 60,40 00,50 00,00 60,90GARCÍA MIRANDA, SERGIO

03 58,80 00,00 00,00 58,80RIAGUAS LUCAS, ÁLVARO

Página 58 de 58


